
Brown Cup 2014 събота 03.5.2014 г. 13:28
Split time results Stage 1 Page 1 MT2003 © Stephan Krдmer 2007 

Pl Stno Name Time

М21E  (22) 5.4 km   25 C
1(31) 2(45) 3(48) 4(49) 5(58) 6(56) 7(43) 8(41) 9(54) 10(53) 11(52) 12(55) 13(58) 14(51)

15(40) 16(32) 17(36) 18(35) 19(34) 20(63) 21(64) 22(65) 23(67) 24(77) 25(88) F

1 33 Andreas Muller 37:37 0:58 5:34 9:54 10:46 12:21 13:27 14:55 15:41 17:53 19:38 20:43 21:08 22:02 22:57
SUI Swiss Friends 0:58 4:36 4:20 0:52 1:35 1:06 1:28 0:46 2:12 1:45 1:05 0:25 0:54 0:55

26:49 27:41 28:48 29:20 30:23 31:59 33:00 34:21 35:51 36:20 37:14 37:37
3:52 0:52 1:07 0:32 1:03 1:36 1:01 1:21 1:30 0:29 0:54 0:23

2 26 Tamas Bogya 38:37 1:05 5:38 9:49 10:46 12:22 13:23 15:03 16:11 18:32 20:04 21:22 21:50 22:45 23:31
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 1:05 4:33 4:11 0:57 1:36 1:01 1:40 1:08 2:21 1:32 1:18 0:28 0:55 0:46

27:29 28:21 29:30 30:05 31:14 32:46 33:38 35:16 36:51 37:19 38:14 38:37
3:58 0:52 1:09 0:35 1:09 1:32 0:52 1:38 1:35 0:28 0:55 0:23

3 22 Ovidiu Mutiu 40:04 1:16 6:01 9:35 10:42 12:23 13:28 14:59 16:07 18:43 20:22 21:42 22:12 23:10 24:02
Craiova Universitatea 1:16 4:45 3:34 1:07 1:41 1:05 1:31 1:08 2:36 1:39 1:20 0:30 0:58 0:52

27:42 28:36 29:49 30:23 31:38 33:48 34:59 36:33 38:07 38:38 39:37 40:04
3:40 0:54 1:13 0:34 1:15 2:10 1:11 1:34 1:34 0:31 0:59 0:27

4 18 Daniel Barkasz 40:31 1:01 5:39 9:28 10:57 12:32 13:51 15:29 16:25 19:01 20:41 21:59 22:31 23:31 24:22
Craiova Universitatea 1:01 4:38 3:49 1:29 1:35 1:19 1:38 0:56 2:36 1:40 1:18 0:32 1:00 0:51

28:35 29:35 30:59 31:43 32:59 34:33 35:25 37:01 38:41 39:16 40:09 40:31
4:13 1:00 1:24 0:44 1:16 1:34 0:52 1:36 1:40 0:35 0:53 0:22

5 31 Teragauchi Wataru 41:57 1:19 6:32 10:13 11:13 12:43 13:48 15:18 16:33 19:07 20:51 22:15 22:46 23:41 25:39
Japan Japan 1:19 5:13 3:41 1:00 1:30 1:05 1:30 1:15 2:34 1:44 1:24 0:31 0:55 1:58

30:38 31:36 32:53 33:29 34:37 36:12 37:15 38:40 40:01 40:30 41:31 41:57
4:59 0:58 1:17 0:36 1:08 1:35 1:03 1:25 1:21 0:29 1:01 0:26

6 24 Теодор Йорданов 42:33 1:05 5:47 10:34 11:51 13:46 14:51 16:40 17:38 20:29 22:34 24:06 24:59 26:03 26:54
КомпасКрос Русе 1:05 4:42 4:47 1:17 1:55 1:05 1:49 0:58 2:51 2:05 1:32 0:53 1:04 0:51

31:03 32:02 33:13 33:52 35:18 36:45 37:45 39:12 40:44 41:14 42:10 42:33
4:09 0:59 1:11 0:39 1:26 1:27 1:00 1:27 1:32 0:30 0:56 0:23

7 11 Петър Доганов 42:38 1:01 6:20 12:00 13:03 14:50 16:24 17:52 18:50 21:53 23:35 24:55 25:21 26:18 27:08
НСА Сивен София 1:01 5:19 5:40 1:03 1:47 1:34 1:28 0:58 3:03 1:42 1:20 0:26 0:57 0:50

30:54 31:48 33:03 33:45 35:12 36:45 37:47 39:08 40:36 41:16 42:14 42:38 5:38
3:46 0:54 1:15 0:42 1:27 1:33 1:02 1:21 1:28 0:40 0:58 0:24 *44

8 30 Van der Ouderaa Francois 42:45 1:36 6:38 12:14 13:12 14:40 15:44 17:12 18:26 20:56 22:48 24:19 24:49 25:43 27:36
FRSO Commission Belgium 1:36 5:02 5:36 0:58 1:28 1:04 1:28 1:14 2:30 1:52 1:31 0:30 0:54 1:53

31:14 32:07 33:29 34:07 35:25 36:59 37:55 39:19 40:56 41:25 42:25 42:45
3:38 0:53 1:22 0:38 1:18 1:34 0:56 1:24 1:37 0:29 1:00 0:20

9 15 Димитър Русев 45:44 1:13 7:48 11:46 13:00 14:49 16:01 17:39 18:49 21:18 22:59 24:33 25:09 26:20 27:09
Младост Благоевград 1:13 6:35 3:58 1:14 1:49 1:12 1:38 1:10 2:29 1:41 1:34 0:36 1:11 0:49

31:48 32:51 34:12 35:02 36:30 38:29 39:40 41:34 43:26 44:08 45:19 45:44
4:39 1:03 1:21 0:50 1:28 1:59 1:11 1:54 1:52 0:42 1:11 0:25

10 4 Станимир Беломъжев 45:48 1:21 10:26 14:15 15:18 17:10 18:28 19:55 20:56 23:34 25:13 26:33 26:57 27:56 29:31
СКИ Хемус Троян 1:21 9:05 3:49 1:03 1:52 1:18 1:27 1:01 2:38 1:39 1:20 0:24 0:59 1:35

33:28 34:28 35:54 36:39 38:02 39:38 40:38 42:10 43:47 44:32 45:24 45:48
3:57 1:00 1:26 0:45 1:23 1:36 1:00 1:32 1:37 0:45 0:52 0:24

11 27 Thomas Eyer 46:04 1:12 7:00 11:21 12:37 14:48 16:06 17:59 19:08 22:13 24:14 25:42 26:17 27:24 28:28
SUI Swiss Friends 1:12 5:48 4:21 1:16 2:11 1:18 1:53 1:09 3:05 2:01 1:28 0:35 1:07 1:04

32:44 33:47 35:13 35:48 37:11 38:53 40:10 42:19 43:55 44:33 45:38 46:04
4:16 1:03 1:26 0:35 1:23 1:42 1:17 2:09 1:36 0:38 1:05 0:26

12 16 Ивайло Иванов 46:05 1:07 5:56 9:28 10:30 12:19 13:31 15:03 16:07 18:40 20:30 21:50 22:19 23:25 24:17
Бегун Варна 1:07 4:49 3:32 1:02 1:49 1:12 1:32 1:04 2:33 1:50 1:20 0:29 1:06 0:52

28:33 29:35 30:50 31:24 32:41 39:32 40:35 42:06 44:06 44:39 45:40 46:05
4:16 1:02 1:15 0:34 1:17 6:51 1:03 1:31 2:00 0:33 1:01 0:25

13 20 Onishi Kohei 46:42 1:03 6:00 11:09 12:28 14:11 15:36 17:50 19:47 22:32 24:29 25:47 26:30 27:31 28:25
Japan Japan 1:03 4:57 5:09 1:19 1:43 1:25 2:14 1:57 2:45 1:57 1:18 0:43 1:01 0:54

33:18 34:15 35:47 36:31 37:55 39:42 40:41 42:23 44:24 45:04 46:17 46:42 9:43
4:53 0:57 1:32 0:44 1:24 1:47 0:59 1:42 2:01 0:40 1:13 0:25 *47

14 6 Димитър Димитров 47:34 1:23 6:30 10:21 11:28 13:25 14:35 16:13 17:17 20:39 22:33 24:02 24:43 25:58 26:59
Младост Благоевград 1:23 5:07 3:51 1:07 1:57 1:10 1:38 1:04 3:22 1:54 1:29 0:41 1:15 1:01

31:47 33:00 34:41 35:28 37:14 39:48 41:19 43:13 45:04 46:03 47:07 47:34
4:48 1:13 1:41 0:47 1:46 2:34 1:31 1:54 1:51 0:59 1:04 0:27

15 8 Lukas Muller 48:00 1:07 5:52 11:08 12:09 14:02 15:26 17:36 18:37 20:53 22:43 24:03 24:35 28:11 30:48
SUI Swiss Friends 1:07 4:45 5:16 1:01 1:53 1:24 2:10 1:01 2:16 1:50 1:20 0:32 3:36 2:37

35:01 35:55 37:25 38:04 39:21 41:37 42:38 44:08 46:00 46:34 47:37 48:00
4:13 0:54 1:30 0:39 1:17 2:16 1:01 1:30 1:52 0:34 1:03 0:23

16 13 Dariusz Sokalski 48:10 1:14 6:40 14:11 15:30 17:19 18:31 21:27 22:32 25:14 26:53 28:35 29:05 30:06 30:58
POL Polish National Junior Team 1:14 5:26 7:31 1:19 1:49 1:12 2:56 1:05 2:42 1:39 1:42 0:30 1:01 0:52

35:15 36:13 37:23 37:53 39:16 41:00 42:11 43:58 46:03 46:35 47:44 48:10 13:01
4:17 0:58 1:10 0:30 1:23 1:44 1:11 1:47 2:05 0:32 1:09 0:26 *47

17 17 Ike Yohei 50:50 1:19 7:44 11:54 13:12 14:58 17:20 19:26 20:27 23:35 25:36 28:57 29:50 31:07 32:05
Japan Japan 1:19 6:25 4:10 1:18 1:46 2:22 2:06 1:01 3:08 2:01 3:21 0:53 1:17 0:58

37:09 38:15 39:48 40:27 41:47 43:53 45:03 46:40 48:28 49:07 50:24 50:50
5:04 1:06 1:33 0:39 1:20 2:06 1:10 1:37 1:48 0:39 1:17 0:26

18 25 Andrin Kappenberger 51:15 1:33 7:14 11:45 12:49 14:46 16:24 20:00 21:20 24:27 26:24 27:58 28:43 30:10 31:13
Individual Individual 1:33 5:41 4:31 1:04 1:57 1:38 3:36 1:20 3:07 1:57 1:34 0:45 1:27 1:03

36:38 37:36 39:20 39:56 41:13 42:56 44:06 47:24 48:55 49:48 50:51 51:15
5:25 0:58 1:44 0:36 1:17 1:43 1:10 3:18 1:31 0:53 1:03 0:24

19 7 Павел Георгиев 57:42 1:16 6:47 13:13 14:35 16:42 17:51 19:54 21:38 24:42 26:43 31:14 31:43 32:58 34:11
КомпасКрос Русе 1:16 5:31 6:26 1:22 2:07 1:09 2:03 1:44 3:04 2:01 4:31 0:29 1:15 1:13

38:57 40:00 41:27 42:13 43:50 50:03 51:37 53:31 55:30 56:15 57:19 57:42
4:46 1:03 1:27 0:46 1:37 6:13 1:34 1:54 1:59 0:45 1:04 0:23

20 12 Fukada Wataru 58:00 1:09 7:39 12:35 14:52 17:05 22:19 25:54 28:22 31:06 33:03 34:34 35:45 37:01 37:58
Japan Japan 1:09 6:30 4:56 2:17 2:13 5:14 3:35 2:28 2:44 1:57 1:31 1:11 1:16 0:57

42:16 43:32 45:20 46:17 47:48 49:44 51:08 53:20 55:21 55:58 57:35 58:00 57:10
4:18 1:16 1:48 0:57 1:31 1:56 1:24 2:12 2:01 0:37 1:37 0:25 *91

21 2 Димо Славчев 1:02:59 1:22 7:26 17:08 18:27 20:38 22:34 24:08 25:15 28:57 31:17 33:12 36:45 38:14 41:06
Рила София 1:22 6:04 9:42 1:19 2:11 1:56 1:34 1:07 3:42 2:20 1:55 3:33 1:29 2:52

46:57 48:06 49:33 50:21 51:51 54:05 55:36 58:00 1:00:17 1:01:02 1:02:30 1:02:59
5:51 1:09 1:27 0:48 1:30 2:14 1:31 2:24 2:17 0:45 1:28 0:29

22 9 Павел Вашев 1:15:36 1:36 9:49 22:43 24:20 26:34 28:33 32:15 34:38 38:12 41:52 44:30 46:05 47:27 48:32
Рила София 1:36 8:13 12:54 1:37 2:14 1:59 3:42 2:23 3:34 3:40 2:38 1:35 1:22 1:05

54:06 57:31 59:51 1:01:10 1:03:57 1:06:49 1:08:06 1:10:23 1:13:03 1:13:58 1:15:11 1:15:36
5:34 3:25 2:20 1:19 2:47 2:52 1:17 2:17 2:40 0:55 1:13 0:25



Brown Cup 2014 събота 03.5.2014 г. 13:28
Split time results Stage 1 Page 2 MT2003 © Stephan Krдmer 2007 

Pl Stno Name Time

W21E  (14) 5.2 km   18 C
1(76) 2(44) 3(57) 4(52) 5(53) 6(60) 7(47) 8(49) 9(54) 10(46) 11(43) 12(41) 13(35) 14(34)

15(64) 16(65) 17(70) 18(88) F

1 65 Zoe Harding 43:53 2:46 5:28 9:13 11:18 12:59 15:05 17:20 19:27 24:43 26:33 27:57 29:11 33:46 35:20
SROC United Kingdom 2:46 2:42 3:45 2:05 1:41 2:06 2:15 2:07 5:16 1:50 1:24 1:14 4:35 1:34

37:55 40:01 42:34 43:25 43:53
2:35 2:06 2:33 0:51 0:28

2 67 Антония Григорова 46:33 3:25 6:13 10:09 12:49 14:26 16:23 19:47 22:01 26:54 29:04 30:03 31:36 36:23 38:19
Вариант 5 Търговище 3:25 2:48 3:56 2:40 1:37 1:57 3:24 2:14 4:53 2:10 0:59 1:33 4:47 1:56

41:22 42:59 45:19 46:07 46:33
3:03 1:37 2:20 0:48 0:26

3 66 Кристина Иванова 48:37 3:27 6:38 10:43 14:54 16:35 19:07 21:11 23:26 29:02 31:11 32:15 33:52 38:27 40:22
Младост Благоевград 3:27 3:11 4:05 4:11 1:41 2:32 2:04 2:15 5:36 2:09 1:04 1:37 4:35 1:55

42:53 44:49 47:18 48:08 48:37
2:31 1:56 2:29 0:50 0:29

4 59 Seline Stalder 48:53 2:50 5:31 13:40 15:42 17:49 20:02 22:23 24:57 30:25 32:08 33:09 34:19 39:03 40:40
SUI Swiss Friends 2:50 2:41 8:09 2:02 2:07 2:13 2:21 2:34 5:28 1:43 1:01 1:10 4:44 1:37

43:21 45:06 47:35 48:25 48:53
2:41 1:45 2:29 0:50 0:28

5 61 Veronica Minoiu 50:02 3:57 8:20 12:47 15:12 17:16 19:32 21:54 24:08 29:33 31:31 32:43 33:59 39:00 40:44
Craiova Universitatea 3:57 4:23 4:27 2:25 2:04 2:16 2:22 2:14 5:25 1:58 1:12 1:16 5:01 1:44

44:06 46:07 48:42 49:33 50:02
3:22 2:01 2:35 0:51 0:29

6 54 Людмила Гоцева 51:20 3:17 6:44 11:12 13:24 15:28 18:36 21:04 23:24 28:54 30:59 32:27 33:56 39:55 41:39
Младост Благоевград 3:17 3:27 4:28 2:12 2:04 3:08 2:28 2:20 5:30 2:05 1:28 1:29 5:59 1:44

45:03 47:12 50:00 50:49 51:20
3:24 2:09 2:48 0:49 0:31

7 60 Лилиана Гоцева 52:03 4:25 7:50 14:13 17:33 19:29 21:40 23:45 26:17 31:40 33:39 34:51 36:02 40:52 42:45
Младост Благоевград 4:25 3:25 6:23 3:20 1:56 2:11 2:05 2:32 5:23 1:59 1:12 1:11 4:50 1:53

46:09 48:08 50:44 51:34 52:03
3:24 1:59 2:36 0:50 0:29

8 68 Lisa Pacher 53:44 4:03 7:36 12:26 15:38 17:39 19:51 22:20 24:57 31:37 33:49 35:19 36:39 42:28 44:06
Austria SU Schockl Graz 4:03 3:33 4:50 3:12 2:01 2:12 2:29 2:37 6:40 2:12 1:30 1:20 5:49 1:38

47:40 49:41 52:24 53:18 53:44
3:34 2:01 2:43 0:54 0:26

9 53 Andra Anghel 54:10 3:37 7:20 12:24 15:48 18:04 20:22 22:59 25:49 31:37 34:28 36:02 37:25 42:45 44:28
Craiova Universitatea 3:37 3:43 5:04 3:24 2:16 2:18 2:37 2:50 5:48 2:51 1:34 1:23 5:20 1:43

47:53 49:50 52:55 53:41 54:10 14:37
3:25 1:57 3:05 0:46 0:29 *55

10 63 Мая Недялкова 56:39 11:54 15:30 19:49 22:09 23:56 25:55 28:23 30:47 36:33 38:49 40:02 41:26 46:01 47:25
НСА Сивен София 11:54 3:36 4:19 2:20 1:47 1:59 2:28 2:24 5:46 2:16 1:13 1:24 4:35 1:24

50:13 52:30 55:21 56:12 56:39
2:48 2:17 2:51 0:51 0:27

11 62 Carmen Strub 58:14 4:23 8:10 13:44 17:33 20:11 22:25 25:05 28:49 35:06 38:00 39:19 41:46 46:42 48:30
Individual Individual 4:23 3:47 5:34 3:49 2:38 2:14 2:40 3:44 6:17 2:54 1:19 2:27 4:56 1:48

51:28 53:41 56:51 57:45 58:14
2:58 2:13 3:10 0:54 0:29

12 55 Franziska Wolleb Eyer 1:01:46 4:22 8:27 13:36 16:04 18:15 20:21 22:52 31:00 37:19 39:35 41:15 42:39 48:14 50:05
SUI Swiss Friends 4:22 4:05 5:09 2:28 2:11 2:06 2:31 8:08 6:19 2:16 1:40 1:24 5:35 1:51

53:17 55:38 1:00:08 1:01:10 1:01:46
3:12 2:21 4:30 1:02 0:36

13 58 Andrea Zinca 1:04:01 4:59 9:35 15:35 18:12 20:34 25:14 28:01 31:31 38:13 40:24 42:02 43:39 50:07 52:21
Craiova Universitatea 4:59 4:36 6:00 2:37 2:22 4:40 2:47 3:30 6:42 2:11 1:38 1:37 6:28 2:14

55:59 58:32 1:02:29 1:03:29 1:04:01
3:38 2:33 3:57 1:00 0:32

14 57 Надежда Стоянова 1:11:20 5:33 10:04 16:10 19:19 21:47 27:41 30:14 33:13 39:44 43:33 45:23 47:16 55:19 57:11
Трапезица- В.Търново 5:33 4:31 6:06 3:09 2:28 5:54 2:33 2:59 6:31 3:49 1:50 1:53 8:03 1:52

1:02:05 1:04:54 1:09:33 1:10:45 1:11:20
4:54 2:49 4:39 1:12 0:35

М12  (15) 1.5 km   8 C
1(39) 2(34) 3(62) 4(73) 5(74) 6(67) 7(69) 8(88) F

1 120 Александър Иванов 11:53 1:18 3:09 4:33 5:43 7:13 8:24 10:11 13:49 11:53 11:26
Бегун Варна 1:18 1:51 1:24 1:10 1:30 1:11 1:47 3:38 *89

2 107 Николай Генов 13:15 1:48 3:35 5:23 6:42 8:56 10:14 11:47 0.00 13:15 12:43
Браун тим В.Търново 1:48 1:47 1:48 1:19 2:14 1:18 1:33 1:28 *89

3 106 Богомил Стоянов 15:21 2:03 4:27 6:57 8:39 10:43 12:10 13:46 0.00 15:21 14:48
Дрийм тийм София 2:03 2:24 2:30 1:42 2:04 1:27 1:36 1:35 *89

4 119 Васил Зашев 15:48 1:29 3:33 5:30 9:49 11:26 13:07 14:24 15:19 15:48
НСА Сивен София 1:29 2:04 1:57 4:19 1:37 1:41 1:17 0:55 0:29

5 122 Стилиян Вътов 16:21 1:44 4:13 6:34 8:11 9:51 12:21 14:34 15:42 16:21
Дрийм тийм София 1:44 2:29 2:21 1:37 1:40 2:30 2:13 1:08 0:39

6 112 Джанер Мехмедов 17:04 1:42 4:22 7:02 8:36 10:11 11:40 15:12 16:34 17:04
Браун тим В.Търново 1:42 2:40 2:40 1:34 1:35 1:29 3:32 1:22 0:30

7 105 Борислав Ботев 18:16 3:05 7:40 9:31 11:01 12:59 14:26 16:20 0.00 18:16 17:36
Браун тим В.Търново 3:05 4:35 1:51 1:30 1:58 1:27 1:54 1:56 *89

8 111 Инан Ибрямов 19:13 2:25 4:41 6:38 8:32 11:37 13:51 17:25 18:37 19:13
КомпасКрос Русе 2:25 2:16 1:57 1:54 3:05 2:14 3:34 1:12 0:36

9 121 Петко Илиев 20:08 2:00 4:04 5:51 7:17 10:13 15:51 18:13 19:25 20:08
КомпасКрос Русе 2:00 2:04 1:47 1:26 2:56 5:38 2:22 1:12 0:43

10 116 Тервел Драгоев 22:09 2:47 9:35 11:34 15:52 17:31 19:25 20:38 21:36 22:09
Диана Ямбол 2:47 6:48 1:59 4:18 1:39 1:54 1:13 0:58 0:33

11 118 Йордан Йорданов 26:02 7:54 9:59 11:54 13:18 15:19 21:53 24:10 25:23 26:02
КомпасКрос Русе 7:54 2:05 1:55 1:24 2:01 6:34 2:17 1:13 0:39

12 113 Георги--Венцисла Пенев 29:03 2:08 4:29 19:02 20:31 22:19 24:36 27:07 28:26 29:03
КомпасКрос Русе 2:08 2:21 14:33 1:29 1:48 2:17 2:31 1:19 0:37

13 123 Мартин Гугучков 37:17 7:28 10:37 16:19 18:25 26:01 33:43 35:41 36:42 37:17
Браун тим В.Търново 7:28 3:09 5:42 2:06 7:36 7:42 1:58 1:01 0:35

14 108 Хари Ковачев 42:01 18:04 20:50 23:25 25:21 33:33 36:00 39:47 41:23 42:01 5:25
НСА Сивен София 18:04 2:46 2:35 1:56 8:12 2:27 3:47 1:36 0:38 *34
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Pl Stno Name Time

М12  (15) 1.5 km   8 C (cont.)

1(39) 2(34) 3(62) 4(73) 5(74) 6(67) 7(69) 8(88) F

114 Ивайло Драгоев mp ----- 6:17 8:24 ----- ----- ----- 24:24 25:31 26:00 3:27 5:27 10:24 20:29
Диана Ямбол 6:17 2:07 16:00 1:07 0:29 *33 *75 *71 *72

23:43
*77

М14  (12) 2.5 km   14 C
1(61) 2(76) 3(40) 4(32) 5(36) 6(33) 7(75) 8(34) 9(62) 10(73) 11(72) 12(77) 13(69) 14(88)

F

1 134 Валентин Нейков 22:23 2:41 4:58 7:15 8:43 10:35 11:23 12:31 12:57 14:40 15:54 17:36 20:29 20:57 21:51
Диана Ямбол 2:41 2:17 2:17 1:28 1:52 0:48 1:08 0:26 1:43 1:14 1:42 2:53 0:28 0:54

22:23
0:32

2 132 Мартин Рачев 24:27 3:35 5:33 8:36 9:54 11:49 12:51 14:19 15:01 16:46 17:52 20:07 22:36 23:11 24:04
КомпасКрос Русе 3:35 1:58 3:03 1:18 1:55 1:02 1:28 0:42 1:45 1:06 2:15 2:29 0:35 0:53

24:27
0:23

3 139 Мартин Йорданов 24:46 4:05 6:05 8:31 9:59 12:04 13:01 14:42 15:15 16:56 18:12 20:18 22:30 23:05 24:10
Валди София 4:05 2:00 2:26 1:28 2:05 0:57 1:41 0:33 1:41 1:16 2:06 2:12 0:35 1:05

24:46
0:36

4 135 Ценко Ценков 27:36 3:57 6:03 9:41 11:31 13:53 15:19 16:52 17:29 19:16 20:36 22:48 25:16 25:55 27:02
НСА Сивен София 3:57 2:06 3:38 1:50 2:22 1:26 1:33 0:37 1:47 1:20 2:12 2:28 0:39 1:07

27:36
0:34

5 130 Кристиян Георгиев 28:25 5:37 8:12 10:54 12:38 15:24 16:23 18:04 18:43 20:48 21:51 24:02 26:34 27:04 27:57
КомпасКрос Русе 5:37 2:35 2:42 1:44 2:46 0:59 1:41 0:39 2:05 1:03 2:11 2:32 0:30 0:53

28:25
0:28

6 129 Александър Павлов 29:13 3:27 5:33 8:28 10:09 12:56 13:52 15:36 16:59 19:07 20:19 24:03 26:45 27:22 28:35
Диана Ямбол 3:27 2:06 2:55 1:41 2:47 0:56 1:44 1:23 2:08 1:12 3:44 2:42 0:37 1:13

29:13
0:38

7 133 Кирил Венев 35:56 4:54 6:39 9:36 11:38 16:34 19:32 20:53 21:40 23:23 24:51 27:20 31:30 33:04 35:29
НСА Сивен София 4:54 1:45 2:57 2:02 4:56 2:58 1:21 0:47 1:43 1:28 2:29 4:10 1:34 2:25

35:56
0:27

8 128 Иван Николов 39:02 9:05 11:20 15:19 16:57 19:35 20:33 22:45 23:25 27:38 29:07 32:45 36:36 37:16 38:26
Соколец Самоков 9:05 2:15 3:59 1:38 2:38 0:58 2:12 0:40 4:13 1:29 3:38 3:51 0:40 1:10

39:02
0:36

9 138 Кънчо Евтимов 44:28 5:35 8:31 11:17 13:11 16:16 19:27 22:05 22:43 24:34 29:43 38:09 42:16 42:47 44:04
Ловеч Ловеч 5:35 2:56 2:46 1:54 3:05 3:11 2:38 0:38 1:51 5:09 8:26 4:07 0:31 1:17

44:28
0:24

10 141 Самуил Златев 45:03 6:26 9:56 14:10 16:22 19:56 21:34 23:38 24:16 26:22 33:04 39:47 42:38 43:19 44:31
Дрийм тийм София 6:26 3:30 4:14 2:12 3:34 1:38 2:04 0:38 2:06 6:42 6:43 2:51 0:41 1:12

45:03 27:58
0:32 *63

11 137 Тома Котков 53:06 7:02 10:22 13:32 15:31 25:42 27:12 29:49 30:28 36:10 41:15 47:42 50:45 51:25 52:37
Дрийм тийм София 7:02 3:20 3:10 1:59 10:11 1:30 2:37 0:39 5:42 5:05 6:27 3:03 0:40 1:12

53:06 37:14
0:29 *63

12 140 Мартин Аргиров 1:16:12 50:58 53:06 55:31 58:41 1:00:32 1:01:34 1:03:09 1:03:42 1:05:20 1:06:46 1:10:17 1:14:09 1:14:43 1:15:41
КомпасКрос Русе 50:58 2:08 2:25 3:10 1:51 1:02 1:35 0:33 1:38 1:26 3:31 3:52 0:34 0:58

1:16:12 1:02:40
0:31 *34

М16  (12) 4.1 km   18 C
1(31) 2(76) 3(45) 4(43) 5(50) 6(53) 7(54) 8(46) 9(41) 10(40) 11(32) 12(36) 13(34) 14(62)

15(64) 16(65) 17(77) 18(88) F

1 151 Emi Minoiu 39:16 1:17 3:57 7:10 9:26 11:51 14:31 16:32 20:26 22:54 24:41 26:05 27:29 29:03 30:20
Craiova Universitatea 1:17 2:40 3:13 2:16 2:25 2:40 2:01 3:54 2:28 1:47 1:24 1:24 1:34 1:17

31:54 34:25 37:45 38:47 39:16
1:34 2:31 3:20 1:02 0:29

2 154 Йоан Филипов 42:56 1:35 4:21 7:30 9:49 12:17 17:56 19:49 22:53 25:08 26:51 27:53 30:10 32:07 33:37
Ловеч Ловеч 1:35 2:46 3:09 2:19 2:28 5:39 1:53 3:04 2:15 1:43 1:02 2:17 1:57 1:30

35:24 39:02 41:24 42:31 42:56
1:47 3:38 2:22 1:07 0:25

3 147 Павел Кръстев 46:02 1:43 4:50 9:37 12:18 15:23 18:43 21:05 23:50 26:46 29:09 30:37 32:54 34:53 36:30
Узана Габрово 1:43 3:07 4:47 2:41 3:05 3:20 2:22 2:45 2:56 2:23 1:28 2:17 1:59 1:37

38:50 41:34 44:05 45:36 46:02
2:20 2:44 2:31 1:31 0:26

4 146 Емануел Манчев 50:29 1:28 4:22 9:32 12:37 17:23 21:06 23:27 25:38 29:05 31:28 32:50 35:17 37:36 39:07
Диана Ямбол 1:28 2:54 5:10 3:05 4:46 3:43 2:21 2:11 3:27 2:23 1:22 2:27 2:19 1:31

42:01 45:42 48:33 49:57 50:29
2:54 3:41 2:51 1:24 0:32

5 144 Галин Николов 50:53 1:37 3:58 9:11 11:29 15:12 18:26 20:43 24:16 31:09 33:05 35:28 37:51 39:49 41:06
Браун тим В.Търново 1:37 2:21 5:13 2:18 3:43 3:14 2:17 3:33 6:53 1:56 2:23 2:23 1:58 1:17

43:13 46:24 49:11 0.00 50:53 50:27
2:07 3:11 2:47 1:42 *89

6 152 Пламен Георгиев 50:58 3:03 5:54 10:25 13:11 16:31 22:22 24:05 27:02 29:05 30:58 32:08 34:11 36:20 37:39
Диана Ямбол 3:03 2:51 4:31 2:46 3:20 5:51 1:43 2:57 2:03 1:53 1:10 2:03 2:09 1:19

39:36 47:31 49:27 50:33 50:58 41:56
1:57 7:55 1:56 1:06 0:25 *72

7 150 Markos Adenstedt 1:01:59 2:34 7:04 12:11 15:20 20:21 25:47 28:06 34:16 37:29 40:28 42:09 45:31 48:51 50:44
Austria LC Erste Bank 2:34 4:30 5:07 3:09 5:01 5:26 2:19 6:10 3:13 2:59 1:41 3:22 3:20 1:53

53:30 56:26 59:39 1:01:32 1:01:59
2:46 2:56 3:13 1:53 0:27
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Pl Stno Name Time

М16  (12) 4.1 km   18 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(76) 3(45) 4(43) 5(50) 6(53) 7(54) 8(46) 9(41) 10(40) 11(32) 12(36) 13(34) 14(62)
15(64) 16(65) 17(77) 18(88) F

8 149 Цветомир Василковски 1:11:48 2:42 7:40 14:56 18:08 23:00 27:11 30:04 38:27 41:23 44:09 46:09 50:38 53:23 55:43
Ловеч Ловеч 2:42 4:58 7:16 3:12 4:52 4:11 2:53 8:23 2:56 2:46 2:00 4:29 2:45 2:20

58:21 1:03:16 1:08:27 1:11:23 1:11:48
2:38 4:55 5:11 2:56 0:25

9 143 Деян Николов 1:13:52 2:08 6:29 13:45 18:09 23:16 28:04 32:28 38:38 43:31 47:19 49:28 52:50 56:45 59:11
Диана Ямбол 2:08 4:21 7:16 4:24 5:07 4:48 4:24 6:10 4:53 3:48 2:09 3:22 3:55 2:26

1:03:44 1:08:01 1:11:15 1:13:17 1:13:52
4:33 4:17 3:14 2:02 0:35

10 148 Васил Пачеръзки 1:19:47 1:36 5:01 12:17 15:17 20:27 25:31 31:52 36:00 40:31 43:43 45:46 48:00 50:30 1:07:12
Рила София 1:36 3:25 7:16 3:00 5:10 5:04 6:21 4:08 4:31 3:12 2:03 2:14 2:30 16:42

1:10:51 1:14:54 1:18:05 1:19:22 1:19:47
3:39 4:03 3:11 1:17 0:25

155 Георги Йосифов mp 1:28 3:49 7:35 10:03 12:53 15:46 17:45 20:56 22:52 25:00 26:11 28:07 30:24 31:51
НСА Сивен София 1:28 2:21 3:46 2:28 2:50 2:53 1:59 3:11 1:56 2:08 1:11 1:56 2:17 1:27

33:41 ----- 38:39 40:15 40:43 35:44
1:50 4:58 1:36 0:28 *72

153 Мартин Трайчев mp 1:03 3:59 8:29 11:21 14:19 20:17 22:00 25:06 27:01 29:03 30:18 32:04 34:19 35:45
Руен-92 Кюстендил 1:03 2:56 4:30 2:52 2:58 5:58 1:43 3:06 1:55 2:02 1:15 1:46 2:15 1:26

37:32 ----- 42:39 44:19 44:46 39:49
1:47 5:07 1:40 0:27 *72

М18  (15) 4.7 km   20 C
1(35) 2(37) 3(61) 4(76) 5(44) 6(48) 7(49) 8(55) 9(50) 10(56) 11(60) 12(41) 13(40) 14(36)

15(75) 16(63) 17(64) 18(65) 19(67) 20(88) F

1 171 Димитър Желязков 37:40 1:42 2:39 6:29 7:51 10:36 14:51 16:02 17:22 19:47 20:18 21:46 24:04 25:58 27:42
Диана Ямбол 1:42 0:57 3:50 1:22 2:45 4:15 1:11 1:20 2:25 0:31 1:28 2:18 1:54 1:44

29:04 31:15 32:18 33:56 35:37 37:18 37:40
1:22 2:11 1:03 1:38 1:41 1:41 0:22

2 166 Петко Милев 41:50 1:53 3:09 7:15 8:28 11:41 16:21 17:33 18:41 21:27 22:01 23:16 27:30 29:11 31:00
Браун тим В.Търново 1:53 1:16 4:06 1:13 3:13 4:40 1:12 1:08 2:46 0:34 1:15 4:14 1:41 1:49

32:24 34:27 35:33 37:28 39:42 41:25 41:50
1:24 2:03 1:06 1:55 2:14 1:43 0:25

3 174 Валентин Шишков 42:55 2:00 3:05 7:45 9:03 12:26 17:14 18:27 19:46 22:38 23:12 24:23 27:03 28:41 31:22
Трапезица- В.Търново 2:00 1:05 4:40 1:18 3:23 4:48 1:13 1:19 2:52 0:34 1:11 2:40 1:38 2:41

32:37 36:03 37:14 39:19 40:57 42:32 42:55
1:15 3:26 1:11 2:05 1:38 1:35 0:23

4 164 Димитър Дамянов 44:30 2:04 3:31 7:35 9:00 12:04 20:14 21:51 22:57 25:05 25:35 27:50 31:19 33:26 35:11
Браун тим В.Търново 2:04 1:27 4:04 1:25 3:04 8:10 1:37 1:06 2:08 0:30 2:15 3:29 2:07 1:45

36:30 38:25 39:30 41:01 42:45 44:07 44:30
1:19 1:55 1:05 1:31 1:44 1:22 0:23

5 167 Владимир Серафимов 45:48 2:05 3:38 7:41 9:13 12:25 19:47 21:24 22:39 25:38 26:17 27:53 30:54 32:45 35:17
КомпасКрос Русе 2:05 1:33 4:03 1:32 3:12 7:22 1:37 1:15 2:59 0:39 1:36 3:01 1:51 2:32

36:30 39:02 40:16 41:59 43:48 45:23 45:48
1:13 2:32 1:14 1:43 1:49 1:35 0:25

6 181 Стефан Михайлов 47:45 1:47 2:41 6:37 7:50 10:47 15:00 16:08 17:14 19:19 19:45 20:55 26:55 28:52 30:58
Бачо Киро- Дряново 1:47 0:54 3:56 1:13 2:57 4:13 1:08 1:06 2:05 0:26 1:10 6:00 1:57 2:06

32:14 40:36 41:52 43:35 45:30 47:16 47:45
1:16 8:22 1:16 1:43 1:55 1:46 0:29

7 165 Владимир Войнов 52:20 1:55 3:18 8:09 10:00 13:32 25:06 26:18 27:28 30:04 30:55 32:38 36:08 37:53 39:47
Младост Благоевград 1:55 1:23 4:51 1:51 3:32 11:34 1:12 1:10 2:36 0:51 1:43 3:30 1:45 1:54

41:08 43:50 45:08 48:03 49:54 51:57 52:20
1:21 2:42 1:18 2:55 1:51 2:03 0:23

8 170 Иван Ангелов 58:22 2:19 4:11 11:22 12:39 16:23 23:54 25:14 26:41 30:22 32:23 33:42 37:31 39:31 41:35
Браун тим В.Търново 2:19 1:52 7:11 1:17 3:44 7:31 1:20 1:27 3:41 2:01 1:19 3:49 2:00 2:04

44:16 48:26 50:50 52:57 56:00 57:56 58:22
2:41 4:10 2:24 2:07 3:03 1:56 0:26

9 161 Николай Стоев 1:01:50 3:08 4:44 11:52 13:48 18:32 25:57 27:41 28:59 32:07 33:04 35:03 39:25 41:44 45:15
Браун тим В.Търново 3:08 1:36 7:08 1:56 4:44 7:25 1:44 1:18 3:08 0:57 1:59 4:22 2:19 3:31

47:05 51:05 53:12 56:13 58:53 1:01:18 1:01:50
1:50 4:00 2:07 3:01 2:40 2:25 0:32

10 168 Йордан Борисов 1:02:23 3:47 8:10 15:19 16:38 20:22 27:56 29:15 30:41 34:21 36:15 37:39 41:21 43:31 45:29
Ловеч Ловеч 3:47 4:23 7:09 1:19 3:44 7:34 1:19 1:26 3:40 1:54 1:24 3:42 2:10 1:58

48:04 52:21 54:09 56:51 59:52 1:01:57 1:02:23
2:35 4:17 1:48 2:42 3:01 2:05 0:26

11 159 Апостол Чешмеджиев 1:05:29 4:58 8:51 15:45 17:54 22:31 29:41 31:41 33:12 36:11 37:12 39:25 43:26 45:45 49:23
Браун тим В.Търново 4:58 3:53 6:54 2:09 4:37 7:10 2:00 1:31 2:59 1:01 2:13 4:01 2:19 3:38

51:10 54:48 57:47 1:00:19 1:02:57 1:05:00 1:05:29
1:47 3:38 2:59 2:32 2:38 2:03 0:29

12 158 Мартин Манов 1:07:34 9:49 10:46 16:10 17:42 23:05 35:41 37:04 38:42 43:13 43:52 45:48 48:59 51:18 53:45
Младост Благоевград 9:49 0:57 5:24 1:32 5:23 12:36 1:23 1:38 4:31 0:39 1:56 3:11 2:19 2:27

55:22 59:28 1:00:43 1:03:13 1:05:11 1:07:07 1:07:34
1:37 4:06 1:15 2:30 1:58 1:56 0:27

13 157 Венцислав Гуглев 1:09:20 8:56 12:58 19:58 21:39 26:42 34:25 35:50 37:20 40:22 41:11 43:25 47:31 49:49 53:21
Браун тим В.Търново 8:56 4:02 7:00 1:41 5:03 7:43 1:25 1:30 3:02 0:49 2:14 4:06 2:18 3:32

55:15 58:57 1:01:16 1:04:08 1:06:52 1:08:55 1:09:20
1:54 3:42 2:19 2:52 2:44 2:03 0:25

14 173 Станислав Илиев 1:26:54 6:08 14:35 19:23 21:06 25:37 33:46 35:36 50:17 56:36 57:30 59:37 1:06:06 1:08:44 1:13:12
Браун тим В.Търново 6:08 8:27 4:48 1:43 4:31 8:09 1:50 14:41 6:19 0:54 2:07 6:29 2:38 4:28

1:15:20 1:18:43 1:20:13 1:22:05 1:24:22 1:26:24 1:26:54
2:08 3:23 1:30 1:52 2:17 2:02 0:30

163 Николай Велков mp 2:52 4:16 9:39 11:06 15:27 21:35 ----- 24:51 27:25 28:02 29:44 33:31 35:30 37:22
Соколец Самоков 2:52 1:24 5:23 1:27 4:21 6:08 3:16 2:34 0:37 1:42 3:47 1:59 1:52

38:47 41:17 43:36 45:32 48:06 50:24 50:52
1:25 2:30 2:19 1:56 2:34 2:18 0:28
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Pl Stno Name Time

М20  (13) 5.4 km   25 C
1(31) 2(45) 3(48) 4(49) 5(58) 6(56) 7(43) 8(41) 9(54) 10(53) 11(52) 12(55) 13(58) 14(51)

15(40) 16(32) 17(36) 18(35) 19(34) 20(63) 21(64) 22(65) 23(67) 24(77) 25(88) F

1 32 Мартин Понев 39:27 1:05 5:26 9:01 9:56 11:20 12:21 13:48 14:40 16:50 18:23 21:16 21:44 22:40 23:23
Узана Габрово 1:05 4:21 3:35 0:55 1:24 1:01 1:27 0:52 2:10 1:33 2:53 0:28 0:56 0:43

27:36 28:27 29:45 30:24 31:27 32:58 34:03 36:15 37:37 38:10 39:06 39:27
4:13 0:51 1:18 0:39 1:03 1:31 1:05 2:12 1:22 0:33 0:56 0:21

2 178 Tristan Bloemen 40:25 1:05 4:59 8:22 9:18 10:56 15:25 16:50 18:09 20:25 21:58 23:16 23:42 24:41 25:25
Belgium Junior Team 1:05 3:54 3:23 0:56 1:38 4:29 1:25 1:19 2:16 1:33 1:18 0:26 0:59 0:44

29:05 30:02 31:16 31:54 33:12 34:45 35:39 37:03 38:30 39:10 40:02 40:25
3:40 0:57 1:14 0:38 1:18 1:33 0:54 1:24 1:27 0:40 0:52 0:23

3 189 Clement Demeuse 41:15 0:58 6:03 9:57 11:25 13:26 14:42 16:21 17:28 19:42 21:21 22:37 23:09 24:02 24:51
Belgium Junior Team 0:58 5:05 3:54 1:28 2:01 1:16 1:39 1:07 2:14 1:39 1:16 0:32 0:53 0:49

29:22 30:14 31:36 32:14 33:32 35:02 36:02 37:32 39:14 39:48 40:51 41:15
4:31 0:52 1:22 0:38 1:18 1:30 1:00 1:30 1:42 0:34 1:03 0:24

4 188 Piotr Parfianowicz 41:34 1:13 6:37 12:50 13:44 15:18 16:30 18:02 19:16 21:27 22:56 24:05 24:30 25:24 26:07
POL Polish National Junior Team 1:13 5:24 6:13 0:54 1:34 1:12 1:32 1:14 2:11 1:29 1:09 0:25 0:54 0:43

29:55 30:44 32:23 32:54 34:01 35:21 37:14 38:34 39:51 40:21 41:12 41:34
3:48 0:49 1:39 0:31 1:07 1:20 1:53 1:20 1:17 0:30 0:51 0:22

5 176 Krzysztof Rzenca 42:18 1:00 5:31 9:30 10:31 12:43 13:57 15:35 16:45 19:09 20:54 22:15 22:47 23:59 24:50
POL Polish National Junior Team 1:00 4:31 3:59 1:01 2:12 1:14 1:38 1:10 2:24 1:45 1:21 0:32 1:12 0:51

29:15 30:11 31:26 32:14 33:32 36:00 37:09 38:52 40:24 40:56 41:56 42:18
4:25 0:56 1:15 0:48 1:18 2:28 1:09 1:43 1:32 0:32 1:00 0:22

6 187 Evert Leeuws 43:33 1:03 5:55 10:25 12:16 13:51 14:57 16:36 17:52 20:35 22:20 23:33 24:16 25:13 26:04
Belgium Junior Team 1:03 4:52 4:30 1:51 1:35 1:06 1:39 1:16 2:43 1:45 1:13 0:43 0:57 0:51

30:18 31:11 32:18 32:59 34:13 37:42 38:32 40:01 41:56 42:20 43:12 43:33
4:14 0:53 1:07 0:41 1:14 3:29 0:50 1:29 1:55 0:24 0:52 0:21

7 183 Alexandru Blajdea 45:08 1:11 5:39 11:33 13:17 14:55 17:19 19:51 20:46 23:07 24:47 25:59 26:25 27:48 29:07
Craiova Universitatea 1:11 4:28 5:54 1:44 1:38 2:24 2:32 0:55 2:21 1:40 1:12 0:26 1:23 1:19

32:33 33:28 34:54 35:59 37:07 38:40 40:03 41:32 43:15 43:47 44:42 45:08
3:26 0:55 1:26 1:05 1:08 1:33 1:23 1:29 1:43 0:32 0:55 0:26

8 23 Апостол Атанасов 49:00 1:08 5:41 11:35 12:34 14:08 15:22 16:53 17:49 22:32 24:29 25:43 26:09 27:00 27:46
Ловеч Ловеч 1:08 4:33 5:54 0:59 1:34 1:14 1:31 0:56 4:43 1:57 1:14 0:26 0:51 0:46

32:46 33:49 35:24 36:16 37:30 39:06 40:12 45:20 47:00 47:32 48:34 49:00
5:00 1:03 1:35 0:52 1:14 1:36 1:06 5:08 1:40 0:32 1:02 0:26

9 177 Росен Стефанов 49:57 1:03 6:50 13:17 14:33 16:20 17:31 19:06 20:11 22:57 25:19 26:56 27:30 28:33 29:36
КомпасКрос Русе 1:03 5:47 6:27 1:16 1:47 1:11 1:35 1:05 2:46 2:22 1:37 0:34 1:03 1:03

34:29 35:30 37:10 39:01 40:23 42:25 43:40 45:40 47:35 48:15 49:28 49:57
4:53 1:01 1:40 1:51 1:22 2:02 1:15 2:00 1:55 0:40 1:13 0:29

10 182 Боян Софин 52:38 1:21 7:48 15:00 16:21 18:24 20:11 21:56 23:01 26:13 28:13 29:50 30:29 31:42 32:46
Соколец Самоков 1:21 6:27 7:12 1:21 2:03 1:47 1:45 1:05 3:12 2:00 1:37 0:39 1:13 1:04

37:36 38:45 40:28 41:07 42:34 44:25 46:00 48:18 50:21 50:59 52:10 52:38
4:50 1:09 1:43 0:39 1:27 1:51 1:35 2:18 2:03 0:38 1:11 0:28

11 1 Мартин Войнишки 53:31 1:18 8:20 13:43 15:34 17:29 22:13 24:03 25:05 28:28 30:17 31:54 32:32 33:44 34:35
Младост Благоевград 1:18 7:02 5:23 1:51 1:55 4:44 1:50 1:02 3:23 1:49 1:37 0:38 1:12 0:51

39:28 40:36 42:16 42:56 44:17 46:08 47:28 49:35 51:20 51:54 53:04 53:31
4:53 1:08 1:40 0:40 1:21 1:51 1:20 2:07 1:45 0:34 1:10 0:27

12 179 Мартин Маринов 58:08 1:07 7:35 16:19 22:37 24:35 26:10 27:59 28:58 32:16 34:04 35:49 36:28 37:37 38:43
Бачо Киро- Дряново 1:07 6:28 8:44 6:18 1:58 1:35 1:49 0:59 3:18 1:48 1:45 0:39 1:09 1:06

43:27 44:32 45:59 46:44 48:01 49:49 51:53 53:52 55:50 56:31 57:40 58:08
4:44 1:05 1:27 0:45 1:17 1:48 2:04 1:59 1:58 0:41 1:09 0:28

13 184 Боян Венев 1:01:26 1:35 7:44 17:02 18:37 21:40 24:02 26:19 27:34 31:14 34:05 36:23 37:02 38:23 39:34
НСА Сивен София 1:35 6:09 9:18 1:35 3:03 2:22 2:17 1:15 3:40 2:51 2:18 0:39 1:21 1:11

44:48 46:05 47:45 48:32 50:07 52:41 54:10 56:02 58:19 59:18 1:00:43 1:01:26
5:14 1:17 1:40 0:47 1:35 2:34 1:29 1:52 2:17 0:59 1:25 0:43

М21A  (13) 4.0 km   19 C
1(76) 2(42) 3(43) 4(50) 5(51) 6(53) 7(54) 8(46) 9(41) 10(40) 11(32) 12(36) 13(75) 14(34)

15(62) 16(64) 17(72) 18(77) 19(88) F

1 198 Иван Бояджиев-мл 29:39 2:40 4:40 6:13 8:05 9:55 11:01 12:52 14:47 16:08 18:31 19:31 20:59 22:10 22:40
СиниКамъни Сливен 2:40 2:00 1:33 1:52 1:50 1:06 1:51 1:55 1:21 2:23 1:00 1:28 1:11 0:30

23:51 25:18 26:53 28:12 29:15 29:39
1:11 1:27 1:35 1:19 1:03 0:24

2 197 Борис Йосифов 35:41 3:10 5:29 7:33 9:53 12:04 13:20 15:47 17:35 19:18 21:39 22:57 24:26 26:24 27:00
НСА Сивен София 3:10 2:19 2:04 2:20 2:11 1:16 2:27 1:48 1:43 2:21 1:18 1:29 1:58 0:36

28:24 30:15 32:04 33:59 35:09 35:41
1:24 1:51 1:49 1:55 1:10 0:32

3 203 Иван Банов 35:50 3:23 6:13 8:01 11:01 12:50 14:02 16:10 18:08 19:53 21:48 22:54 24:22 25:51 26:27
Ловеч Ловеч 3:23 2:50 1:48 3:00 1:49 1:12 2:08 1:58 1:45 1:55 1:06 1:28 1:29 0:36

28:16 30:10 32:34 34:17 35:26 35:50
1:49 1:54 2:24 1:43 1:09 0:24

4 196 Ивайло Веселинов 36:32 3:53 6:15 8:14 10:27 15:04 16:18 18:14 20:27 22:13 24:01 25:03 26:26 28:04 28:39
Валди София 3:53 2:22 1:59 2:13 4:37 1:14 1:56 2:13 1:46 1:48 1:02 1:23 1:38 0:35

30:02 31:29 33:03 34:58 36:04 36:32
1:23 1:27 1:34 1:55 1:06 0:28

5 205 Кирил Йовчев 36:41 3:04 5:48 7:33 10:06 12:15 13:42 15:50 17:47 19:38 22:17 23:39 25:18 26:46 27:53
СиниКамъни Сливен 3:04 2:44 1:45 2:33 2:09 1:27 2:08 1:57 1:51 2:39 1:22 1:39 1:28 1:07

29:28 31:17 33:03 35:05 36:15 36:41
1:35 1:49 1:46 2:02 1:10 0:26

6 202 Георги Доганов 38:14 3:14 5:33 7:37 9:59 14:59 15:58 18:09 20:04 21:50 24:16 25:26 27:00 28:27 29:10
НСА Сивен София 3:14 2:19 2:04 2:22 5:00 0:59 2:11 1:55 1:46 2:26 1:10 1:34 1:27 0:43

30:39 32:06 34:42 36:27 37:43 38:14
1:29 1:27 2:36 1:45 1:16 0:31

7 192 Станимир Енчев 40:26 3:18 5:58 7:47 11:31 13:54 15:22 18:33 20:26 22:48 25:04 26:22 27:54 29:36 30:17
НСА Сивен София 3:18 2:40 1:49 3:44 2:23 1:28 3:11 1:53 2:22 2:16 1:18 1:32 1:42 0:41

31:56 33:49 36:30 38:31 39:54 40:26
1:39 1:53 2:41 2:01 1:23 0:32

8 194 Емил Йосифов 42:57 3:15 6:32 9:55 12:56 19:08 20:22 22:16 24:26 26:11 28:04 29:10 30:33 32:15 32:59
НСА Сивен София 3:15 3:17 3:23 3:01 6:12 1:14 1:54 2:10 1:45 1:53 1:06 1:23 1:42 0:44

34:25 36:30 39:09 41:06 42:28 42:57
1:26 2:05 2:39 1:57 1:22 0:29



Brown Cup 2014 събота 03.5.2014 г. 13:28
Split time results Stage 1 Page 6 MT2003 © Stephan Krдmer 2007 

Pl Stno Name Time

М21A  (13) 4.0 km   19 C (cont.)

1(76) 2(42) 3(43) 4(50) 5(51) 6(53) 7(54) 8(46) 9(41) 10(40) 11(32) 12(36) 13(75) 14(34)
15(62) 16(64) 17(72) 18(77) 19(88) F

9 200 Alexandr Jordanov 43:53 3:08 5:52 7:51 10:47 13:16 14:54 17:33 20:05 22:27 24:48 26:13 27:51 29:31 30:26
CZE VSK Mendelu Brno 3:08 2:44 1:59 2:56 2:29 1:38 2:39 2:32 2:22 2:21 1:25 1:38 1:40 0:55

35:07 36:44 39:50 42:01 43:21 43:53
4:41 1:37 3:06 2:11 1:20 0:32

10 199 Симеон Венев 45:45 4:27 7:06 9:12 11:56 14:05 15:25 19:04 21:15 24:13 26:35 27:49 29:24 30:58 31:37
НСА Сивен София 4:27 2:39 2:06 2:44 2:09 1:20 3:39 2:11 2:58 2:22 1:14 1:35 1:34 0:39

37:00 38:34 41:46 43:45 45:13 45:45
5:23 1:34 3:12 1:59 1:28 0:32

11 191 Костадим Меразчиев 51:41 3:33 9:50 12:18 17:30 20:19 22:23 25:05 27:19 33:20 35:31 36:53 38:55 41:01 41:43
Валди София 3:33 6:17 2:28 5:12 2:49 2:04 2:42 2:14 6:01 2:11 1:22 2:02 2:06 0:42

43:32 45:49 47:51 49:40 51:06 51:41
1:49 2:17 2:02 1:49 1:26 0:35

12 204 Николай Ников 1:00:46 4:19 7:57 9:48 12:25 14:28 16:06 19:26 22:40 25:21 28:55 30:34 33:35 35:44 36:44
Дрийм тийм София 4:19 3:38 1:51 2:37 2:03 1:38 3:20 3:14 2:41 3:34 1:39 3:01 2:09 1:00

43:12 45:09 56:53 58:50 1:00:14 1:00:46
6:28 1:57 11:44 1:57 1:24 0:32

13 207 Илиян Иванов 1:00:50 4:26 9:04 12:39 16:40 20:16 22:13 25:46 28:59 32:18 36:58 38:38 41:35 43:45 46:27
Individual Individual 4:26 4:38 3:35 4:01 3:36 1:57 3:33 3:13 3:19 4:40 1:40 2:57 2:10 2:42

49:02 51:34 56:04 58:45 1:00:10 1:00:50
2:35 2:32 4:30 2:41 1:25 0:40

М35  (8) 4.0 km   17 C
1(61) 2(44) 3(46) 4(60) 5(51) 6(57) 7(59) 8(76) 9(31) 10(39) 11(36) 12(35) 13(75) 14(62)

15(65) 16(70) 17(88) F

1 217 Цветан Тодоров 33:34 3:05 6:27 9:36 10:35 12:03 14:13 15:15 21:02 23:04 24:00 24:42 25:20 26:04 27:54
Бегун Варна 3:05 3:22 3:09 0:59 1:28 2:10 1:02 5:47 2:02 0:56 0:42 0:38 0:44 1:50

29:40 32:21 33:09 33:34
1:46 2:41 0:48 0:25

2 214 Boris Bauman 39:26 3:24 6:44 9:56 11:15 13:09 16:52 17:58 23:29 26:35 27:27 28:18 29:01 30:10 32:28
SLO Mariborski OK 3:24 3:20 3:12 1:19 1:54 3:43 1:06 5:31 3:06 0:52 0:51 0:43 1:09 2:18

34:35 37:55 38:49 39:26
2:07 3:20 0:54 0:37

3 209 Симеон Нинов 42:25 3:40 7:44 12:19 13:40 15:22 18:32 21:17 27:24 30:06 30:54 31:51 33:00 34:10 36:32
Дрийм тийм София 3:40 4:04 4:35 1:21 1:42 3:10 2:45 6:07 2:42 0:48 0:57 1:09 1:10 2:22

38:40 41:07 41:57 42:25
2:08 2:27 0:50 0:28

4 213 Христо Ибришимов 43:07 3:26 7:41 12:49 14:03 15:50 19:11 20:35 26:32 29:54 30:51 31:51 32:40 33:43 36:15
Диана Ямбол 3:26 4:15 5:08 1:14 1:47 3:21 1:24 5:57 3:22 0:57 1:00 0:49 1:03 2:32

38:31 41:35 42:30 43:07
2:16 3:04 0:55 0:37

5 211 Георги Далаков 46:12 4:23 8:20 13:10 14:28 16:30 18:28 19:56 26:27 29:54 31:01 32:12 34:35 35:53 38:30
Сър.гораА2 Стара Загора 4:23 3:57 4:50 1:18 2:02 1:58 1:28 6:31 3:27 1:07 1:11 2:23 1:18 2:37

40:46 44:44 45:44 46:12
2:16 3:58 1:00 0:28

6 210 Недялко Киров 48:26 3:12 7:25 11:41 13:23 15:29 20:43 23:22 30:53 34:13 35:08 36:17 37:02 38:07 40:42
Диана Ямбол 3:12 4:13 4:16 1:42 2:06 5:14 2:39 7:31 3:20 0:55 1:09 0:45 1:05 2:35

43:02 46:55 47:54 48:26 47:25
2:20 3:53 0:59 0:32 *91

7 216 Димитър Давидов 58:56 3:50 7:31 12:41 13:56 16:42 22:33 23:48 30:15 32:41 33:25 34:21 35:29 36:14 51:33
Маратонец Пазарджик 3:50 3:41 5:10 1:15 2:46 5:51 1:15 6:27 2:26 0:44 0:56 1:08 0:45 15:19

53:54 57:47 58:33 58:56
2:21 3:53 0:46 0:23

nc 208 Теодор Тодоров mp 2:46 5:40 8:40 9:49 11:11 12:29 13:30 18:17 20:32 21:12 21:54 ----- 23:24 25:16
Валди София 2:46 2:54 3:00 1:09 1:22 1:18 1:01 4:47 2:15 0:40 0:42 1:30 1:52

27:08 29:42 30:26 30:54
1:52 2:34 0:44 0:28

М40  (17) 4.0 km   18 C
1(76) 2(44) 3(50) 4(47) 5(49) 6(51) 7(46) 8(43) 9(41) 10(39) 11(35) 12(34) 13(63) 14(64)

15(65) 16(67) 17(70) 18(88) F

1 237 Igor Gavrilov 36:35 3:01 6:03 9:07 10:03 12:48 15:16 17:18 18:15 19:20 22:34 23:47 25:07 29:12 30:20
Russia Pro Sport OK 3:01 3:02 3:04 0:56 2:45 2:28 2:02 0:57 1:05 3:14 1:13 1:20 4:05 1:08

32:03 33:48 35:26 36:09 36:35
1:43 1:45 1:38 0:43 0:26

2 225 Тодор Педев 38:07 3:14 6:14 10:30 11:38 13:37 18:13 20:23 21:23 22:28 25:43 27:08 28:31 30:32 31:33
НСА Сивен София 3:14 3:00 4:16 1:08 1:59 4:36 2:10 1:00 1:05 3:15 1:25 1:23 2:01 1:01

33:24 35:34 36:53 37:39 38:07
1:51 2:10 1:19 0:46 0:28

3 236 Даниел Николов 40:27 3:01 6:16 11:21 12:12 14:58 17:23 19:25 20:27 21:32 24:48 25:54 27:15 32:07 33:17
Бегун Варна 3:01 3:15 5:05 0:51 2:46 2:25 2:02 1:02 1:05 3:16 1:06 1:21 4:52 1:10

35:00 37:06 39:13 39:58 40:27
1:43 2:06 2:07 0:45 0:29

4 228 Венцислав Станчев 42:04 2:56 6:18 9:37 10:37 12:48 15:30 18:09 19:13 21:24 25:22 26:39 28:29 32:57 34:18
Маратонец Пазарджик 2:56 3:22 3:19 1:00 2:11 2:42 2:39 1:04 2:11 3:58 1:17 1:50 4:28 1:21

36:19 38:42 40:42 41:33 42:04
2:01 2:23 2:00 0:51 0:31

5 224 Бойко Стоянов 43:14 3:28 6:57 10:46 11:51 14:51 17:54 20:31 22:01 23:26 27:29 29:35 31:23 33:37 35:12
Дрийм тийм София 3:28 3:29 3:49 1:05 3:00 3:03 2:37 1:30 1:25 4:03 2:06 1:48 2:14 1:35

38:03 40:09 41:46 42:39 43:14
2:51 2:06 1:37 0:53 0:35

6 233 Румен Котков 43:43 3:45 7:11 10:44 12:06 17:08 20:16 22:41 24:07 25:40 29:38 31:39 33:17 35:28 36:51
Дрийм тийм София 3:45 3:26 3:33 1:22 5:02 3:08 2:25 1:26 1:33 3:58 2:01 1:38 2:11 1:23

38:51 40:57 42:21 43:11 43:43
2:00 2:06 1:24 0:50 0:32
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Split time results Stage 1 Page 7 MT2003 © Stephan Krдmer 2007 

Pl Stno Name Time

М40  (17) 4.0 km   18 C (cont.)

1(76) 2(44) 3(50) 4(47) 5(49) 6(51) 7(46) 8(43) 9(41) 10(39) 11(35) 12(34) 13(63) 14(64)
15(65) 16(67) 17(70) 18(88) F

7 227 Стилиян Панчев 44:10 3:41 8:05 12:48 13:53 16:52 19:44 22:27 24:05 25:25 29:16 31:23 33:24 35:38 36:53
Вариант 5 Търговище 3:41 4:24 4:43 1:05 2:59 2:52 2:43 1:38 1:20 3:51 2:07 2:01 2:14 1:15

38:54 41:08 42:50 43:39 44:10 34:55
2:01 2:14 1:42 0:49 0:31 *62

8 222 Пирин Галов 46:59 3:39 9:51 14:01 15:14 18:24 21:39 24:48 26:10 27:31 31:37 33:41 35:31 37:43 39:22
Дрийм тийм София 3:39 6:12 4:10 1:13 3:10 3:15 3:09 1:22 1:21 4:06 2:04 1:50 2:12 1:39

42:05 44:06 45:40 46:30 46:59
2:43 2:01 1:34 0:50 0:29

9 231 Милен Драгоев 50:23 3:55 7:11 11:53 12:58 20:53 24:09 26:56 28:26 29:55 33:56 35:29 37:21 41:20 42:33
Диана Ямбол 3:55 3:16 4:42 1:05 7:55 3:16 2:47 1:30 1:29 4:01 1:33 1:52 3:59 1:13

44:54 47:17 49:10 49:56 50:23
2:21 2:23 1:53 0:46 0:27

10 239 Reto Zueblin 1:02:31 3:42 7:39 24:05 25:23 32:00 34:43 37:53 39:06 40:43 44:28 47:43 49:39 53:35 54:55
SUI OLG Pfaffikon Rutz 3:42 3:57 16:26 1:18 6:37 2:43 3:10 1:13 1:37 3:45 3:15 1:56 3:56 1:20

57:03 59:10 1:01:14 1:02:00 1:02:31 57:58 59:55
2:08 2:07 2:04 0:46 0:31 *74 *77

11 223 Христо Манов 1:04:33 8:36 13:22 18:11 19:47 24:57 28:31 35:52 37:30 39:46 44:45 48:04 50:29 53:37 55:37
Соколец Самоков 8:36 4:46 4:49 1:36 5:10 3:34 7:21 1:38 2:16 4:59 3:19 2:25 3:08 2:00

58:28 1:00:56 1:02:57 1:03:58 1:04:33
2:51 2:28 2:01 1:01 0:35

12 234 Димитър Евгениев 1:09:07 3:55 8:16 21:34 22:49 26:33 32:07 35:20 37:14 40:17 45:04 47:01 49:02 58:17 59:54
Браун тим В.Търново 3:55 4:21 13:18 1:15 3:44 5:34 3:13 1:54 3:03 4:47 1:57 2:01 9:15 1:37

1:02:19 1:05:13 1:07:31 1:08:29 1:09:07
2:25 2:54 2:18 0:58 0:38

13 219 Христо Пелов 1:09:40 6:56 15:54 21:06 24:45 28:09 31:43 36:37 38:59 41:18 47:04 51:12 53:28 57:08 59:17
Дрийм тийм София 6:56 8:58 5:12 3:39 3:24 3:34 4:54 2:22 2:19 5:46 4:08 2:16 3:40 2:09

1:02:25 1:05:17 1:07:31 1:08:52 1:09:40
3:08 2:52 2:14 1:21 0:48

14 230 Йордан Генджов 1:21:51 3:44 8:15 18:02 19:18 32:51 45:46 52:28 53:37 56:56 1:02:25 1:05:39 1:07:44 1:11:24 1:13:00
КомпасКрос Русе 3:44 4:31 9:47 1:16 13:33 12:55 6:42 1:09 3:19 5:29 3:14 2:05 3:40 1:36

1:15:12 1:18:56 1:20:30 1:21:18 1:21:51
2:12 3:44 1:34 0:48 0:33

15 238 Златко Пеев 1:22:23 5:53 9:23 25:38 27:12 43:56 47:50 52:57 54:19 56:23 1:00:27 1:04:31 1:07:26 1:11:20 1:13:09
КомпасКрос Русе 5:53 3:30 16:15 1:34 16:44 3:54 5:07 1:22 2:04 4:04 4:04 2:55 3:54 1:49

1:15:28 1:18:13 1:20:58 1:21:50 1:22:23 51:21
2:19 2:45 2:45 0:52 0:33 *43

226 Иван Генов mp 11:30 19:53 26:00 29:50 41:08 59:56 1:04:24 1:06:52 1:10:12 1:21:51 ----- 1:25:35 1:28:58 1:31:41
Дрийм тийм София 11:30 8:23 6:07 3:50 11:18 18:48 4:28 2:28 3:20 11:39 3:44 3:23 2:43

1:35:23 1:39:45 1:44:12 1:45:35 1:46:28
3:42 4:22 4:27 1:23 0:53

229 Пламен Йорданов mp 3:27 7:50 12:06 13:18 15:52 18:43 21:27 23:06 27:21 31:27 34:40 36:25 38:52 -----
Дрийм тийм София 3:27 4:23 4:16 1:12 2:34 2:51 2:44 1:39 4:15 4:06 3:13 1:45 2:27

41:07 43:19 45:08 45:58 46:27 11:13
2:15 2:12 1:49 0:50 0:29 *56

М45  (15) 4.2 km   16 C
1(39) 2(76) 3(41) 4(43) 5(53) 6(52) 7(57) 8(50) 9(44) 10(61) 11(35) 12(34) 13(63) 14(65)

15(77) 16(88) F

1 258 Hannes Pacher 35:39 1:16 3:44 5:20 6:56 10:27 12:00 14:03 15:44 18:56 21:34 26:01 27:43 29:42 31:54
Austria SU Schockl Graz 1:16 2:28 1:36 1:36 3:31 1:33 2:03 1:41 3:12 2:38 4:27 1:42 1:59 2:12

33:46 35:10 35:39 18:01
1:52 1:24 0:29 *45

2 256 Martin Gygax 37:37 1:11 3:44 5:13 8:00 11:49 13:24 15:32 17:18 20:29 23:07 27:46 29:35 31:28 34:11
Individual Individual 1:11 2:33 1:29 2:47 3:49 1:35 2:08 1:46 3:11 2:38 4:39 1:49 1:53 2:43

35:58 37:14 37:37 19:45
1:47 1:16 0:23 *45

3 249 Koichev Tony 38:27 1:17 5:06 6:44 8:14 12:09 13:50 15:46 17:45 20:11 23:07 28:50 30:40 32:34 34:44
Halden SK Norway 1:17 3:49 1:38 1:30 3:55 1:41 1:56 1:59 2:26 2:56 5:43 1:50 1:54 2:10

36:36 37:53 38:27
1:52 1:17 0:34

4 254 Стоян Дачев 42:00 1:28 4:40 6:28 8:06 13:16 15:09 17:17 19:18 22:49 25:59 31:23 33:27 35:31 38:05
Узана Габрово 1:28 3:12 1:48 1:38 5:10 1:53 2:08 2:01 3:31 3:10 5:24 2:04 2:04 2:34

40:04 41:26 42:00 21:57
1:59 1:22 0:34 *45

5 255 Александър Атанасов 42:51 1:19 4:02 9:08 10:48 14:37 17:35 20:09 21:45 25:01 27:51 32:36 34:23 36:36 38:49
Трапезица- В.Търново 1:19 2:43 5:06 1:40 3:49 2:58 2:34 1:36 3:16 2:50 4:45 1:47 2:13 2:13

40:59 42:18 42:51 24:14
2:10 1:19 0:33 *45

6 253 Thomas Hlosta 43:26 1:24 4:18 6:26 8:21 14:58 17:01 19:36 21:25 25:00 27:58 33:06 35:04 37:12 39:31
Austria LC Erste Bank 1:24 2:54 2:08 1:55 6:37 2:03 2:35 1:49 3:35 2:58 5:08 1:58 2:08 2:19

41:40 42:59 43:26 11:43 23:55
2:09 1:19 0:27 *60 *45

7 248 Борислав Панков 43:31 1:13 4:03 5:44 7:20 11:06 14:29 19:09 20:52 24:14 26:52 32:51 34:48 37:14 39:27
НСА Сивен София 1:13 2:50 1:41 1:36 3:46 3:23 4:40 1:43 3:22 2:38 5:59 1:57 2:26 2:13

41:40 43:05 43:31
2:13 1:25 0:26

8 251 Петър Петров 44:30 1:28 4:32 6:33 8:20 12:51 14:31 17:30 19:22 23:10 26:31 32:46 34:55 37:50 40:15
Валди София 1:28 3:04 2:01 1:47 4:31 1:40 2:59 1:52 3:48 3:21 6:15 2:09 2:55 2:25

42:24 43:57 44:30
2:09 1:33 0:33

9 257 Илиан Дянков 47:08 1:27 4:54 7:02 8:51 13:39 16:00 19:00 21:15 24:45 28:45 35:51 37:50 40:32 43:01
СиниКамъни Сливен 1:27 3:27 2:08 1:49 4:48 2:21 3:00 2:15 3:30 4:00 7:06 1:59 2:42 2:29

45:07 46:32 47:08
2:06 1:25 0:36

10 242 Васил Стоянов 51:25 1:44 5:09 7:27 9:41 15:26 17:43 21:25 23:53 27:35 32:08 38:50 41:35 43:57 46:48
Инд. Индивидуално 1:44 3:25 2:18 2:14 5:45 2:17 3:42 2:28 3:42 4:33 6:42 2:45 2:22 2:51

49:23 50:50 51:25
2:35 1:27 0:35
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Pl Stno Name Time

М45  (15) 4.2 km   16 C (cont.)

1(39) 2(76) 3(41) 4(43) 5(53) 6(52) 7(57) 8(50) 9(44) 10(61) 11(35) 12(34) 13(63) 14(65)
15(77) 16(88) F

11 252 Йовчо Дочев 51:42 1:33 4:43 6:51 10:10 15:19 18:12 21:45 23:41 27:40 31:15 37:40 39:45 42:52 46:44
НСА Сивен София 1:33 3:10 2:08 3:19 5:09 2:53 3:33 1:56 3:59 3:35 6:25 2:05 3:07 3:52

49:38 51:08 51:42 26:37
2:54 1:30 0:34 *45

12 243 Erik Adenstedt 52:48 1:29 5:44 8:22 10:13 14:41 16:47 19:31 21:24 24:59 29:16 35:03 36:54 44:20 47:26
Austria LC Erste Bank 1:29 4:15 2:38 1:51 4:28 2:06 2:44 1:53 3:35 4:17 5:47 1:51 7:26 3:06

50:10 52:09 52:48
2:44 1:59 0:39

13 244 Nikolaj Jordanov 55:31 9:23 13:41 15:42 17:33 22:03 24:04 26:45 28:39 32:23 37:26 43:16 45:12 48:07 50:46
CZE VSK Mendelu Brno 9:23 4:18 2:01 1:51 4:30 2:01 2:41 1:54 3:44 5:03 5:50 1:56 2:55 2:39

53:11 54:48 55:31
2:25 1:37 0:43

14 241 Емил Христов 1:20:59 2:05 7:26 10:09 12:48 27:59 30:12 32:57 35:12 40:00 50:02 57:28 59:57 1:03:16 1:14:40
Диана Ямбол 2:05 5:21 2:43 2:39 15:11 2:13 2:45 2:15 4:48 10:02 7:26 2:29 3:19 11:24

1:18:30 1:20:20 1:20:59
3:50 1:50 0:39

246 Виктор Ценков mp 3:24 6:21 8:32 ----- 14:44 20:33 22:39 24:37 28:09 31:45 38:00 40:18 42:58 48:56
НСА Сивен София 3:24 2:57 2:11 6:12 5:49 2:06 1:58 3:32 3:36 6:15 2:18 2:40 5:58

51:31 52:54 53:32
2:35 1:23 0:38

М50  (12) 3.7 km   16 C
1(32) 2(40) 3(41) 4(46) 5(56) 6(44) 7(76) 8(61) 9(37) 10(34) 11(63) 12(64) 13(74) 14(77)

15(70) 16(88) F

1 273 Quentin Harding 31:53 1:57 2:57 4:29 6:23 10:05 12:34 15:41 16:45 20:49 23:24 25:12 26:15 28:12 29:43
SROC United Kingdom 1:57 1:00 1:32 1:54 3:42 2:29 3:07 1:04 4:04 2:35 1:48 1:03 1:57 1:31

30:39 31:25 31:53
0:56 0:46 0:28

2 275 Dirk Goossens 33:16 2:05 3:11 4:42 7:00 8:46 11:22 14:54 16:03 19:55 22:27 26:55 27:57 29:44 31:05
TROL Belgium 2:05 1:06 1:31 2:18 1:46 2:36 3:32 1:09 3:52 2:32 4:28 1:02 1:47 1:21

32:01 32:47 33:16
0:56 0:46 0:29

3 266 Ulu Aeschlimann 38:06 2:13 3:32 7:13 9:13 11:21 14:00 18:28 19:51 24:47 27:32 30:59 32:07 34:11 35:45
SUI Swiss Friends 2:13 1:19 3:41 2:00 2:08 2:39 4:28 1:23 4:56 2:45 3:27 1:08 2:04 1:34

36:40 37:35 38:06
0:55 0:55 0:31

4 264 Veikko Baath 38:12 2:16 3:24 5:13 7:29 9:43 12:51 17:12 18:35 23:53 27:22 29:35 30:45 33:07 35:28
Germany OL-Team Bayern 2:16 1:08 1:49 2:16 2:14 3:08 4:21 1:23 5:18 3:29 2:13 1:10 2:22 2:21

36:48 37:39 38:12
1:20 0:51 0:33

5 272 Александър Йосифов 42:13 2:48 4:17 6:35 9:13 11:51 15:14 19:28 20:58 26:42 30:12 32:43 34:34 36:57 39:28
Руен-92 Кюстендил 2:48 1:29 2:18 2:38 2:38 3:23 4:14 1:30 5:44 3:30 2:31 1:51 2:23 2:31

40:38 41:37 42:13
1:10 0:59 0:36

6 276 Володя Рачев 45:11 2:22 3:34 5:42 8:03 12:22 16:07 20:57 22:06 27:22 32:18 35:48 36:57 40:39 42:36
Инд. Индивидуално 2:22 1:12 2:08 2:21 4:19 3:45 4:50 1:09 5:16 4:56 3:30 1:09 3:42 1:57

43:42 44:37 45:11 11:39 15:04 39:20
1:06 0:55 0:34 *50 *45 *65

7 270 Pavel Pulec 46:46 2:32 4:15 6:33 10:32 14:56 18:15 23:20 25:05 31:03 34:21 36:48 38:32 40:54 43:37
CZE VSK Mendelu Brno 2:32 1:43 2:18 3:59 4:24 3:19 5:05 1:45 5:58 3:18 2:27 1:44 2:22 2:43

45:15 46:19 46:46
1:38 1:04 0:27

8 263 Румен Величков 53:08 3:11 4:40 7:14 11:02 14:56 19:30 24:33 26:28 33:38 38:27 42:24 44:14 47:15 50:01
Дрийм тийм София 3:11 1:29 2:34 3:48 3:54 4:34 5:03 1:55 7:10 4:49 3:57 1:50 3:01 2:46

51:30 52:40 53:08
1:29 1:10 0:28

9 274 Jose Pires 57:57 2:57 4:27 7:11 13:17 23:01 27:15 32:14 34:45 41:40 45:11 48:40 50:14 52:51 55:14
POR LOve O team 2:57 1:30 2:44 6:06 9:44 4:14 4:59 2:31 6:55 3:31 3:29 1:34 2:37 2:23

56:30 57:24 57:57
1:16 0:54 0:33

10 260 Феодор Филипов 1:00:02 3:29 5:02 8:13 11:48 15:37 21:12 27:34 29:17 39:44 44:21 48:40 51:00 54:19 56:43
Ловеч Ловеч 3:29 1:33 3:11 3:35 3:49 5:35 6:22 1:43 10:27 4:37 4:19 2:20 3:19 2:24

58:16 59:25 1:00:02
1:33 1:09 0:37

11 265 Пламен Кирилов 1:03:43 3:18 5:13 8:28 12:04 17:53 22:52 30:14 32:28 40:52 45:59 49:17 51:43 56:23 59:17
Академик Варна 3:18 1:55 3:15 3:36 5:49 4:59 7:22 2:14 8:24 5:07 3:18 2:26 4:40 2:54

1:01:20 1:02:56 1:03:43
2:03 1:36 0:47

261 Пламен Недялков mp 4:19 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 11:32 16:57 20:26 25:44 29:50
А.Логистик София 4:19 7:13 5:25 3:29 5:18 4:06

32:58 35:07 35:51
3:08 2:09 0:44

М55  (7) 2.9 km   12 C
1(61) 2(44) 3(43) 4(41) 5(76) 6(31) 7(35) 8(34) 9(64) 10(67) 11(70) 12(88) F

1 281 Almir Safin 30:54 3:14 7:14 9:58 11:37 13:15 16:13 18:38 20:32 23:37 26:59 29:27 30:20 30:54
Russia Russia 3:14 4:00 2:44 1:39 1:38 2:58 2:25 1:54 3:05 3:22 2:28 0:53 0:34

2 282 Валери Петков 36:32 5:08 9:59 13:22 15:05 17:21 20:56 23:20 25:53 29:19 33:15 35:07 36:02 36:32
Дрийм тийм София 5:08 4:51 3:23 1:43 2:16 3:35 2:24 2:33 3:26 3:56 1:52 0:55 0:30

3 285 Стефан Димитров 36:52 4:28 8:57 12:02 14:11 17:00 20:09 22:54 25:04 29:13 32:52 35:19 36:20 36:52
КомпасКрос Русе 4:28 4:29 3:05 2:09 2:49 3:09 2:45 2:10 4:09 3:39 2:27 1:01 0:32

4 283 Ради Ганев 41:15 4:54 9:35 13:04 14:52 16:50 20:06 23:12 25:32 30:19 36:11 39:29 40:38 41:15
А.Логистик София 4:54 4:41 3:29 1:48 1:58 3:16 3:06 2:20 4:47 5:52 3:18 1:09 0:37

40:03
*91
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Pl Stno Name Time

М55  (7) 2.9 km   12 C (cont.)

1(61) 2(44) 3(43) 4(41) 5(76) 6(31) 7(35) 8(34) 9(64) 10(67) 11(70) 12(88) F

5 278 Тончо Тонев 42:30 3:50 10:50 14:13 16:47 19:06 22:56 26:21 28:43 33:16 38:05 40:58 41:59 42:30
Кракра Перник 3:50 7:00 3:23 2:34 2:19 3:50 3:25 2:22 4:33 4:49 2:53 1:01 0:31

6 280 Бойко Вътов 57:18 6:00 13:59 18:11 21:24 24:42 30:32 34:30 37:29 45:04 51:07 55:00 56:24 57:18
Дрийм тийм София 6:00 7:59 4:12 3:13 3:18 5:50 3:58 2:59 7:35 6:03 3:53 1:24 0:54

7 279 Pat Van Berkel 1:32:46 8:52 44:00 48:09 50:22 52:34 57:01 1:12:59 1:18:53 1:23:38 1:28:04 1:31:16 1:32:14 1:32:46
NZL Orienteering Hutt Valley 8:52 35:08 4:09 2:13 2:12 4:27 15:58 5:54 4:45 4:26 3:12 0:58 0:32

37:17
*56

М60  (7) 3.0 km   17 C
1(76) 2(42) 3(43) 4(46) 5(40) 6(31) 7(39) 8(35) 9(75) 10(34) 11(63) 12(64) 13(65) 14(67)

15(77) 16(70) 17(88) F

1 288 Manuel Dias 28:42 3:37 5:56 8:25 9:42 12:45 13:54 14:41 16:22 17:22 17:59 20:41 22:28 24:05 25:51
Lisboa OK Portugal 3:37 2:19 2:29 1:17 3:03 1:09 0:47 1:41 1:00 0:37 2:42 1:47 1:37 1:46

26:36 27:32 28:16 28:42
0:45 0:56 0:44 0:26

2 294 Rogier Vanaken 36:26 4:05 7:32 10:20 11:55 16:19 17:38 18:52 20:57 22:03 23:00 25:43 27:07 30:04 32:37
Belgium Junior Team 4:05 3:27 2:48 1:35 4:24 1:19 1:14 2:05 1:06 0:57 2:43 1:24 2:57 2:33

33:26 34:52 35:49 36:26
0:49 1:26 0:57 0:37

3 287 Ales Chmelik 36:54 4:34 7:39 10:26 11:56 15:21 16:33 17:37 19:58 21:06 21:47 27:02 28:25 30:42 32:59
CZE VSK Mendelu Brno 4:34 3:05 2:47 1:30 3:25 1:12 1:04 2:21 1:08 0:41 5:15 1:23 2:17 2:17

34:05 35:23 36:20 36:54
1:06 1:18 0:57 0:34

4 289 Николай Колев 37:55 4:27 8:00 10:04 11:45 17:04 18:47 19:58 22:01 23:15 24:19 26:50 28:30 30:49 34:21
ТЕА София 4:27 3:33 2:04 1:41 5:19 1:43 1:11 2:03 1:14 1:04 2:31 1:40 2:19 3:32

35:00 36:13 37:13 37:55
0:39 1:13 1:00 0:42

5 292 Viacheslav Okin 43:30 5:24 9:54 13:01 14:58 19:31 21:08 22:25 24:24 25:35 26:26 32:07 33:38 36:19 39:02
Russia Russia 5:24 4:30 3:07 1:57 4:33 1:37 1:17 1:59 1:11 0:51 5:41 1:31 2:41 2:43

39:59 41:35 42:49 43:30
0:57 1:36 1:14 0:41

6 295 Георги Видинов 44:41 4:25 8:56 11:45 13:57 19:04 20:31 21:41 23:37 24:53 25:49 32:53 34:40 37:50 40:49
ТЕА София 4:25 4:31 2:49 2:12 5:07 1:27 1:10 1:56 1:16 0:56 7:04 1:47 3:10 2:59

41:40 43:07 44:05 44:41
0:51 1:27 0:58 0:36

7 291 Norman Jones 45:27 4:25 14:35 17:12 19:13 24:03 25:32 27:04 29:13 30:44 31:38 33:52 36:15 38:44 41:23
Lisboa OK Portugal 4:25 10:10 2:37 2:01 4:50 1:29 1:32 2:09 1:31 0:54 2:14 2:23 2:29 2:39

42:16 43:46 44:46 45:27
0:53 1:30 1:00 0:41

М65  (3) 3.0 km   17 C
1(76) 2(42) 3(43) 4(46) 5(40) 6(31) 7(39) 8(35) 9(75) 10(34) 11(63) 12(64) 13(65) 14(67)

15(77) 16(70) 17(88) F

1 300 Leif Skovgaard Knudsen 42:08 5:00 8:47 11:16 13:09 17:25 19:00 20:08 22:31 23:41 24:30 31:05 33:07 35:52 38:30
Faaborg OK Denmark 5:00 3:47 2:29 1:53 4:16 1:35 1:08 2:23 1:10 0:49 6:35 2:02 2:45 2:38

39:18 40:44 41:40 42:08
0:48 1:26 0:56 0:28

2 301 Матей Йорданов 43:27 5:46 10:23 13:09 14:57 20:06 21:49 22:58 25:25 26:49 28:48 31:45 33:26 36:37 39:28
Сър.гораА2 Стара Загора 5:46 4:37 2:46 1:48 5:09 1:43 1:09 2:27 1:24 1:59 2:57 1:41 3:11 2:51

40:22 41:52 42:55 43:27
0:54 1:30 1:03 0:32

3 299 Кирил Каменов 44:21 5:38 12:58 15:28 17:26 22:25 23:51 24:57 27:32 28:57 30:06 33:14 35:17 37:45 40:22
ТЕА София 5:38 7:20 2:30 1:58 4:59 1:26 1:06 2:35 1:25 1:09 3:08 2:03 2:28 2:37

41:15 42:48 43:46 44:21
0:53 1:33 0:58 0:35

М70  (3) 2.4 km   15 C
1(61) 2(76) 3(40) 4(31) 5(36) 6(35) 7(75) 8(34) 9(63) 10(64) 11(65) 12(67) 13(77) 14(70)

15(88) F

1 305 Никола Беделев 27:36 3:29 5:33 8:07 9:31 10:56 11:58 13:26 14:08 17:32 18:49 21:09 24:06 24:54 26:04
Рила София 3:29 2:04 2:34 1:24 1:25 1:02 1:28 0:42 3:24 1:17 2:20 2:57 0:48 1:10

26:58 27:36
0:54 0:38

2 304 Emil Bauer 35:44 5:46 8:04 11:23 13:24 15:23 16:27 18:16 19:02 22:51 25:31 28:25 31:29 32:39 34:11
CZE VSK Mendelu Brno 5:46 2:18 3:19 2:01 1:59 1:04 1:49 0:46 3:49 2:40 2:54 3:04 1:10 1:32

35:12 35:44
1:01 0:32

3 302 Стойчо Джеджев 57:00 10:33 13:02 17:51 20:38 23:31 25:33 29:06 31:17 35:27 41:45 46:19 51:29 53:00 54:38
Рила София 10:33 2:29 4:49 2:47 2:53 2:02 3:33 2:11 4:10 6:18 4:34 5:10 1:31 1:38

56:16 57:00
1:38 0:44

М75  (3) 2.4 km   15 C
1(61) 2(76) 3(40) 4(31) 5(36) 6(35) 7(75) 8(34) 9(63) 10(64) 11(65) 12(67) 13(77) 14(70)

15(88) F

1 309 Георги Чешмеджиев 40:47 6:27 8:50 12:13 14:18 17:30 19:11 20:49 21:52 27:02 29:12 32:16 35:36 36:42 38:43
Соколец Самоков 6:27 2:23 3:23 2:05 3:12 1:41 1:38 1:03 5:10 2:10 3:04 3:20 1:06 2:01

40:00 40:47
1:17 0:47

2 307 Дичо Гогов 45:16 8:44 12:04 16:10 18:28 21:24 23:07 25:25 26:34 30:29 32:30 35:49 39:21 40:41 43:01
Дрийм тийм София 8:44 3:20 4:06 2:18 2:56 1:43 2:18 1:09 3:55 2:01 3:19 3:32 1:20 2:20

44:25 45:16
1:24 0:51
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Pl Stno Name Time

М75  (3) 2.4 km   15 C (cont.)

1(61) 2(76) 3(40) 4(31) 5(36) 6(35) 7(75) 8(34) 9(63) 10(64) 11(65) 12(67) 13(77) 14(70)
15(88) F

3 303 Григор Калоянов 47:37 6:53 10:14 14:26 16:58 19:35 21:20 23:11 24:16 29:02 31:40 36:40 40:48 42:50 45:01
Рила София 6:53 3:21 4:12 2:32 2:37 1:45 1:51 1:05 4:46 2:38 5:00 4:08 2:02 2:11

46:46 47:37
1:45 0:51

W12  (10) 1.5 km   7 C
1(33) 2(34) 3(73) 4(78) 5(67) 6(69) 7(88) F

1 321 Ясна Петрова 11:23 1:36 2:40 5:40 7:09 8:20 9:53 0.00 11:23 10:52
КомпасКрос Русе 1:36 1:04 3:00 1:29 1:11 1:33 1:30 *89

2 320 Евангелина Дяксова 11:52 2:10 3:15 5:19 6:54 8:31 10:23 0.00 11:52 11:22
НСА Сивен София 2:10 1:05 2:04 1:35 1:37 1:52 1:29 *89

3 323 Десислава Йорданова 13:12 2:28 3:43 6:25 8:23 9:45 11:35 0.00 13:12 12:41
Дрийм тийм София 2:28 1:15 2:42 1:58 1:22 1:50 1:37 *89

4 322 Ния Георгиева 15:07 1:38 2:37 9:57 11:31 12:19 13:39 0.00 15:07 14:39
Диана Ямбол 1:38 0:59 7:20 1:34 0:48 1:20 1:28 *89

5 315 Паолина Генова 17:03 4:53 5:57 10:22 12:04 13:52 15:28 0.00 17:03 9:05 16:36
Дрийм тийм София 4:53 1:04 4:25 1:42 1:48 1:36 1:35 *62 *89

6 319 Гергана Терзиева 23:04 5:07 6:45 12:43 16:28 18:08 20:49 22:29 23:04
Браун тим В.Търново 5:07 1:38 5:58 3:45 1:40 2:41 1:40 0:35

7 311 Мина Пелова 25:18 13:29 14:34 18:25 20:19 22:09 23:43 0.00 25:18 24:48
Дрийм тийм София 13:29 1:05 3:51 1:54 1:50 1:34 1:35 *89

8 310 Амелия Димитрова 29:36 4:46 7:07 11:57 16:38 20:43 26:00 28:54 29:36
Валди София 4:46 2:21 4:50 4:41 4:05 5:17 2:54 0:42

9 312 Анита Кирова 32:06 6:45 8:39 18:11 23:01 24:55 29:55 31:22 32:06
Диана Ямбол 6:45 1:54 9:32 4:50 1:54 5:00 1:27 0:44

10 316 Станимира Христова 35:15 7:20 8:44 22:14 24:11 31:26 32:49 34:36 35:15
Диана Ямбол 7:20 1:24 13:30 1:57 7:15 1:23 1:47 0:39

W14  (11) 1.7 km   10 C
1(31) 2(39) 3(75) 4(34) 5(62) 6(71) 7(72) 8(77) 9(69) 10(88) F

1 334 Мария Дерменджиева 17:05 1:41 2:35 4:36 5:12 6:56 8:25 12:52 15:06 15:41 0.00 17:05 16:35
Дрийм тийм София 1:41 0:54 2:01 0:36 1:44 1:29 4:27 2:14 0:35 1:24 *89

2 333 Симона Иванова 19:02 1:34 4:31 6:43 7:19 9:04 10:29 14:50 17:01 17:39 0.00 19:02 18:30
Бегун Варна 1:34 2:57 2:12 0:36 1:45 1:25 4:21 2:11 0:38 1:23 *89

3 314 Бетина Бонева 24:44 1:28 5:08 7:59 8:39 11:16 13:59 19:04 22:14 23:16 24:15 24:44
Вариант 5 Търговище 1:28 3:40 2:51 0:40 2:37 2:43 5:05 3:10 1:02 0:59 0:29

4 331 Анна-Мария Евгениева 24:49 2:17 3:34 6:49 7:51 10:10 12:38 19:00 22:00 22:53 24:16 24:49
Дрийм тийм София 2:17 1:17 3:15 1:02 2:19 2:28 6:22 3:00 0:53 1:23 0:33

5 332 Цветомила Драгоева 26:08 2:38 3:45 6:26 7:20 9:14 16:07 21:22 24:02 24:41 25:38 26:08
Диана Ямбол 2:38 1:07 2:41 0:54 1:54 6:53 5:15 2:40 0:39 0:57 0:30

6 338 Йоханна Цветанова 28:04 2:18 3:27 6:43 7:36 9:45 12:48 23:14 25:45 26:21 27:33 28:04
КомпасКрос Русе 2:18 1:09 3:16 0:53 2:09 3:03 10:26 2:31 0:36 1:12 0:31

7 328 Калина Недялкова 29:57 1:52 2:53 5:49 6:28 10:10 12:03 21:20 27:45 28:15 29:23 29:57
Дрийм тийм София 1:52 1:01 2:56 0:39 3:42 1:53 9:17 6:25 0:30 1:08 0:34

8 337 Дебора Добрева 31:07 2:26 6:57 10:17 11:12 13:28 15:19 25:26 28:40 29:22 30:29 31:07
Диана Ямбол 2:26 4:31 3:20 0:55 2:16 1:51 10:07 3:14 0:42 1:07 0:38

9 327 Анна Борисова 32:55 3:36 4:33 8:28 9:06 12:31 14:35 27:03 30:04 30:57 0.00 32:55 32:23
Валди София 3:36 0:57 3:55 0:38 3:25 2:04 12:28 3:01 0:53 1:58 *89

10 325 Габриела Петрова 36:42 2:24 8:25 12:21 13:01 16:25 18:15 30:55 33:56 34:37 36:00 36:42
Валди София 2:24 6:01 3:56 0:40 3:24 1:50 12:40 3:01 0:41 1:23 0:42

11 115 Теодора Табакова 37:46 3:22 4:17 10:54 11:27 13:24 26:46 32:06 35:15 36:10 37:14 37:46
Браун тим В.Търново 3:22 0:55 6:37 0:33 1:57 13:22 5:20 3:09 0:55 1:04 0:32

W16  (11) 2.9 km   13 C
1(61) 2(42) 3(43) 4(41) 5(76) 6(40) 7(31) 8(75) 9(62) 10(73) 11(65) 12(77) 13(88) F

1 351 Андрея Дяксова 24:46 2:49 5:45 7:21 8:57 10:26 12:23 13:29 15:57 18:59 19:59 21:14 22:56 24:19 24:46
НСА Сивен София 2:49 2:56 1:36 1:36 1:29 1:57 1:06 2:28 3:02 1:00 1:15 1:42 1:23 0:27

2 345 Патриция Ценкова 37:30 3:31 7:03 10:23 13:05 15:08 18:20 19:56 23:31 29:10 30:35 32:13 35:06 36:56 37:30
НСА Сивен София 3:31 3:32 3:20 2:42 2:03 3:12 1:36 3:35 5:39 1:25 1:38 2:53 1:50 0:34

3 346 Елица Атанасова 38:11 3:58 10:36 12:51 15:54 18:30 21:35 23:20 25:58 29:51 31:25 33:11 36:06 37:39 38:11
Трапезица- В.Търново 3:58 6:38 2:15 3:03 2:36 3:05 1:45 2:38 3:53 1:34 1:46 2:55 1:33 0:32

4 352 Анастасия Войнишка 40:46 3:44 15:38 17:40 19:51 21:44 24:59 26:20 29:29 31:52 33:07 35:28 38:34 40:17 40:46
Младост Благоевград 3:44 11:54 2:02 2:11 1:53 3:15 1:21 3:09 2:23 1:15 2:21 3:06 1:43 0:29

5 353 Петя Стойчева 42:18 4:46 17:12 20:04 22:11 23:50 26:45 28:34 31:46 34:13 35:44 37:46 40:30 41:47 42:18
А.Логистик София 4:46 12:26 2:52 2:07 1:39 2:55 1:49 3:12 2:27 1:31 2:02 2:44 1:17 0:31

6 350 Miyamoto Wakana 48:30 3:44 22:50 25:31 27:42 30:01 32:45 34:26 37:46 40:13 41:43 43:40 46:24 47:56 48:30
Japan Japan 3:44 19:06 2:41 2:11 2:19 2:44 1:41 3:20 2:27 1:30 1:57 2:44 1:32 0:34

7 342 Елена Николова 54:31 11:42 19:00 21:41 25:48 28:23 31:28 33:53 38:43 43:14 44:58 46:37 52:11 53:50 54:31
Браун тим В.Търново 11:42 7:18 2:41 4:07 2:35 3:05 2:25 4:50 4:31 1:44 1:39 5:34 1:39 0:41

8 347 Симона Банева 1:02:37 15:31 22:22 25:10 30:54 34:00 38:54 40:40 46:31 50:43 52:43 55:49 1:00:17 1:02:11 1:02:37
Ловеч Ловеч 15:31 6:51 2:48 5:44 3:06 4:54 1:46 5:51 4:12 2:00 3:06 4:28 1:54 0:26

9 349 Таня Кожухарова 1:03:31 6:02 21:49 24:08 26:13 29:12 35:02 36:43 42:53 46:47 48:51 51:23 1:01:00 1:02:53 1:03:31
Младост Благоевград 6:02 15:47 2:19 2:05 2:59 5:50 1:41 6:10 3:54 2:04 2:32 9:37 1:53 0:38

10 340 Яна Йорданова 1:05:39 23:47 29:57 32:44 38:13 40:54 44:14 46:04 50:17 52:49 54:59 57:29 1:03:19 1:05:08 1:05:39
Ловеч Ловеч 23:47 6:10 2:47 5:29 2:41 3:20 1:50 4:13 2:32 2:10 2:30 5:50 1:49 0:31

343 Елена Павлова mp 4:39 9:16 12:53 16:32 18:52 ----- 24:16 27:36 33:12 34:38 36:20 39:08 41:24 42:05
Валди София 4:39 4:37 3:37 3:39 2:20 5:24 3:20 5:36 1:26 1:42 2:48 2:16 0:41

28:15
*34
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Pl Stno Name Time

W18  (5) 3.8 km   18 C
1(61) 2(76) 3(41) 4(43) 5(60) 6(58) 7(59) 8(56) 9(45) 10(42) 11(40) 12(36) 13(75) 14(34)

15(63) 16(65) 17(67) 18(88) F

1 355 Ивета Зашева 42:03 3:37 5:26 7:16 8:58 11:49 13:08 14:38 16:25 20:17 22:54 27:34 29:49 31:26 32:05
НСА Сивен София 3:37 1:49 1:50 1:42 2:51 1:19 1:30 1:47 3:52 2:37 4:40 2:15 1:37 0:39

35:12 37:50 39:47 41:39 42:03 19:21
3:07 2:38 1:57 1:52 0:24 *44

2 359 Микаела Витанова 45:19 4:13 5:42 7:54 9:33 11:51 13:41 15:00 16:39 20:56 22:41 26:55 29:12 31:15 31:55
Карлък Смолян 4:13 1:29 2:12 1:39 2:18 1:50 1:19 1:39 4:17 1:45 4:14 2:17 2:03 0:40

37:11 39:51 42:06 44:51 45:19
5:16 2:40 2:15 2:45 0:28

3 358 Венета Чолакова 52:23 5:20 7:11 9:35 11:29 13:53 15:36 16:55 18:51 22:59 24:30 30:26 33:42 35:53 36:36
Диана Ямбол 5:20 1:51 2:24 1:54 2:24 1:43 1:19 1:56 4:08 1:31 5:56 3:16 2:11 0:43

41:24 47:19 49:50 51:51 52:23
4:48 5:55 2:31 2:01 0:32

4 354 Кристиaна Гецова 56:56 4:28 6:43 9:13 11:10 15:15 16:55 19:22 21:09 28:54 30:57 36:37 39:19 41:46 42:28
Браун тим В.Търново 4:28 2:15 2:30 1:57 4:05 1:40 2:27 1:47 7:45 2:03 5:40 2:42 2:27 0:42

45:51 50:51 54:11 56:30 56:56
3:23 5:00 3:20 2:19 0:26

5 357 Радост Василева 1:00:23 4:23 6:02 8:13 13:06 15:37 21:52 23:49 25:30 28:32 30:34 36:18 42:04 44:01 45:12
Младост Благоевград 4:23 1:39 2:11 4:53 2:31 6:15 1:57 1:41 3:02 2:02 5:44 5:46 1:57 1:11

47:45 54:00 57:26 59:56 1:00:23 49:59
2:33 6:15 3:26 2:30 0:27 *64

W20  (7) 5.2 km   18 C
1(76) 2(44) 3(57) 4(52) 5(53) 6(60) 7(47) 8(49) 9(54) 10(46) 11(43) 12(41) 13(35) 14(34)

15(64) 16(65) 17(70) 18(88) F

1 363 Антоанета Дяксова 47:48 3:16 6:43 11:15 13:39 15:23 17:19 21:03 23:15 28:36 30:42 31:51 33:04 37:47 39:15
